Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT ROBERT C CANTU Cantu, Robert C
LA-00064990 6/10/22 05262022 COURTHOUSE- GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 1,435.50
6/10/22 05262022 REPLACEMENT OF GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 554.40
Check Total: 1,989.90
R BRI L e
LA-00064991 6/10/22 CORWINT 52322 Tuition Reimbursement - Tara GEN 1280 5302 Education Registration Fees 286.00
Check Total: 286.00
FORENSIC AND CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY INC. Forensic and Clinical Psychology Inc.
LA-00064992 6/10/22 21MC43073 SOT V. JAMES COPELAND, GEN 3130 5348 Defense Costs-Other 750.00
6/10/22 21MC70474 SOT V.MICHAEL A. HINOJOSA, GEN 3140 5348 Defense Costs-Other 750.00
Check Total: 1,500.00
R O G GO i Galiewos it L
LA-00064993 6/10/22 GALLEGOS 051922 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5459 Transportation of Persons 18.47
Check Total: 18.47
T 7 8 7 7 P S 'l'-'l“(')'l"('iings T
6/10/22 020940427 BLAUER Super Shirt S/S Size GEN 1332 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 110.48
6/10/22 020940427 BLAUER Super Shirt S/S Size GEN 1332 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 110.48
6/10/22 020758741 J Series Name Bar ZH384D J2 GEN 1394 5444 Law Enforcement Supplies 10.95
LA-00064994 6/10/22 021180489 BLAUER Super Shirt S/S Size GEN 1394 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 110.48
6/10/22 021180489 BLAUER Super Shirt S/S Size GEN 1394 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 177.42
6/10/22 020940427 BLAUER Super Shirt S/S Size GEN 1394 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 110.48
6/10/22 020940427 BLAUER Super Shirt S/S Size GEN 1394 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 110.48
6/10/22 020940427 BLAUER Super Shirt S/S Size L GEN 1394 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 110.48
Check Total: 851.25
T TR T T G Supl')'i'i"e"s"lnc. ..........................................
LA-00064995 6/10/22 W5282000 MATTRESS; NATVT GRN 25X75X4 GEN 3720 5440 Inmate General Supplies 10,098.00
6/10/22 W5135301 MATT COVER TWL, NAT, 25x75, DZ GEN 3720 5440 Inmate General Supplies 3,780.00
Check Total: 13,878.00
Sep 2, 2022 1 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT PRO TECH MECHANICAL INC Pro Tech Mechanical Inc
LA-00064996 6/10/22 S35870 NC JAIL-REPLACE OUTSIDE AIR GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 10,433.00
Check Total: 10,433.00
RO TR P o
LA-00064997 6/10/22 SALINAS M 0422 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 118.09
Check Total: 118.09
T T T
LA-00064998 6/10/22 A8960 Juvenile Department & County GEN 3480 5185 Contract Personnel 947.70
6/10/22 A8910 Juvenile Department & County GEN 3480 5185 Contract Personnel 947.70
Check Total: 1,895.40
TR TN BRI G G G G
LA-00064999 6/10/22 224173 MCKINZIE ANNEX- GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 27,930.91
Check Total: 27,930.91
T Trovs T
LA-00065000 6/10/22 3531 POLSTON BUILDING- GEN 1570 5264 Landscape & Grounds M&R 3,500.00
Check Total: 3,500.00
R ST TS FU ST PP RE NG ON & TRANGP G T
6/10/22 114020 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 497.15
6/10/22 114020 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 375.15
6/10/22 114020 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 283.95
LA-00065001 6/10/22 114020 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 150.10
6/10/22 114020 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 235.20
6/10/22 114020 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 48.45
6/10/22 114020 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 444.10
Check Total: 2,034.10
Sep 2, 2022 2 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Check Check

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT AMADOR C. GARCIA Amador C. Garcia

6/3/22 18MC96003 CAMPBELL, DONALD GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00065002 6/3/22 19MC62113 ZAMORA, MELISSA GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/3/22 19MC62123 ZAMORA, MELISSA GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/3/22 20FC1391A CLARK, MICHAEL GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 950.00
T T T Bery: L
LA-00065003  6/3/22 20MC17702 URIBE, JACOB GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
T LTI I T Foriiia G e
6/3/22 21FC2171A LACY, THEADELL GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00065004 6/3/22 22FC1019A LACY, THEADELL GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/3/22 21FC4392A LACY, THEADELL GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 850.00
BT G R Careias. g
LA-00065005 6/3/22 22MC13383 CARIZALES, RUPERT GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/3/22 21MC38953 GUY, LAMARCUS GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
BT P T LT T T I I Caviiiv & e
6/3/22 21MC68403 ADAIR, JORDAN GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/3/22 22MC11523 DARLING, RASHAYNE GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/3/22 21MC61513 ROJAS, GILBERTO GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/3/22 21MC79273 FERNANDEZ, JOHN GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/3/22 21MC38413 BERMUDEZ, ALETHEA GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00065006 6/3/22 21MC69463 CROSS SMITH, IAN GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/3/22 20MC62273 HARTLEY, NIKANIA GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/3/22 20M(C94493 BREWER, BAKI GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/3/22 20MC21403 BENAVIDES, BARTHOLOMEW GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/3/22 21MC21253 LEECH, THOMAS GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/3/22 20MCO00063 MONTES, JEFFREY GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Sep 2, 2022 3 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 6/3/22 20FC5260A LARA, MARIA GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 928.00
6/3/22 21FC0808D HANKINS, RICHARD GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
LA-00065006 6/3/22 18FC2862D HANKINS, RICHARD GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
6/3/22 21FC1635D CROSS SMITH, TAN GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
6/3/22 21FC5205D CROSS SMITH, IAN GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
Check Total: 4,178.00
TN T GO G R e e
LA-00065007  6/3/22 19MC72293 MATTHEWS, DEVON GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
BT C S TN R R GG TR befratie Dou';';'i'zi'é e
LA-00065008  6/3/22 190039E VILANO, GABRIEL GEN 3350 5341 Lppomted AtnyFees AG 150.00
Check Total: 150.00
R o e
6/3/22 19MC15583 GALVAN, ERNESTO GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065009 6/3/22 21FC0767E WHIGHAM, HOLLIE GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
6/3/22 21FC5653E WHIGHAM, HOLLIE GEN 3350 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 800.00
R I RN BTV G B A R Bt A Gl R ——
6/3/22 22MCO01113 ALVARADO, MIGUEL GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065010 6/3/22 20MC86763 COLLINS, MARNELLE GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/3/22 19MC29053 RIOJAS, CRUZ GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 600.00
T ORES TAW GFFICE GF RGN Floran e G
LA-00065011 6/3/22 22FC1062A VALDEZ, JESUS GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 378.00
Check Total: 378.00
R R N
LA-00065012  6/3/22 17FC2155E TORRES, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
Check Total: 450.00
Sep 2, 2022 4 9:35:49 AM




Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT FORENSIC AND CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY INC. Forensic and Clinical Psychology Inc.

6/3/22 21FC3222C SOT V. JUAN REYNA GONZALEZ, GEN 3320 5348 Defense Costs-Other 750.00

LA-00065013  6/3/22 20FC3970C SOT V. CHARLES BENEDICT, GEN 3320 5348 Defense Costs-Other 500.00

6/3/22 20FC3665C SOT V. RITCHIE FARR, GEN 3320 5348 Defense Costs-Other 750.00

Check Total: 2,000.00
TR TG O IR T A e Christo"[')'l'igr" L

6/3/22 20MC46982 TORRES, NOE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00065014 6/3/22 22FC0706A FUENTES, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/3/22 21FC3851A FUENTES, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

6/3/22 21FC2186E RUDDICK, DAVID GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 1,400.00

T G G G s L

LA-00065015  6/3/22 21FC4095C GOMEZ, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
TR A PRINTING B O TG QORI R Gatowas Prmtmg i Suppl)'fml'ii'c ..................................

LA-00065016 6/3/22 52373230 Inv# 5237323-0, 05/23/22 GEN 0402 7421 Office Expense & Supplies 188.75

6/3/22 52373230 Inv# 5237323-0, 05/23/22 GEN 0402 7421 Office Expense & Supplies 84.92

Check Total: 273.67
T T o N S T P r— Stéi)"l'len L

6/3/22 19MC62232 CLOUD, VALENCIA GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/3/22 22MC04102 GARCIA, ALBERT GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/3/22 19M(C93243 HERNANDEZ, STORMIE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/3/22 21MC60642 PEREZ, MANUEL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/3/22 18MC92762 TREVINO, JONATHAN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00065017  6/3/22 22FC0200A JONES, AUSTIN GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/3/22 20FC2475C GARCIA, JACOB GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/3/22 16CR0678D ROSAS, JUANITA GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

6/3/22 17FC3775D CAVAZOS, ERIK GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

6/3/22 16CR0677D ROSAS, JUANITA GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/3/22 16FC1504D ROSAS, JUANITA GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Sep 2, 2022 5 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Check Check

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 6/3/22 17FC3774D CAVAZOS, ERIK GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
6/3/22 21FC5460B GARCIA, ALBERT GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065017 6/3/22 21FC5459B GARCIA, ALBERT GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
6/3/22 21FC2238B SANCHEZ, JOE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/3/22 18FC3222E URIBE, RENE GEN 3350 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/3/22 19FC3039E URIBE, RENE GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 4,100.00
N B T G G T
s 6/3/22 21603035 \C’ﬁi%‘;SEgELLOWHAMMER’ GEN 3150 5342 Appo?nted Attny Fees 200.00
6/3/22 21605345 GALINDO, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 640.00
6/3/22 20615435 VILLARREAL, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,040.00
TG GO TG GO R Gtierror Tis Gefaie T ————
LA-00065019 6/3/22 20612165 GARZA, DOMINIQUE GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 270.00
6/3/22 21603225 SANCHEZ, ALEXIS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 470.00
R B ol e
LA-00065020 6/3/22 17FC1868E CRAIG, MICHAEL GEN 3350 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
O T T TN e Ronal'('lmﬁyle ..........................................
6/3/22 22FC1769E ALEMAN, CRYSTAL GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/3/22 22FC1768E ALEMAN, CRYSTAL GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065021 6/3/22 22FC1770E ALEMAN, CRYSTAL GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/3/22 22FC1771E ALEMAN, CRYSTAL GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/3/22 22FC1788E ALEMAN, CRYSTAL GEN 3350 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/3/22 22FC1767E ALEMAN, CRYSTAL GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,200.00
Sep 2, 2022 6 9:35:49 AM



Check Register

Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022
Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT KYLE HOELSCHER Hoelscher, Kyle
6/3/22 20FC4263A ROJAS, ESTEPHANY GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/3/22 21FC6083A ROJAS, ESTEPHANY GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
6/3/22 19FC4651D CEJA, CHASE GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065022 6/3/22 21FC2448D CEJA, CHASE GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
6/3/22 22FC1775B KITTLESON, BRIAN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
6/3/22 22FC1777B KITTLESON, BRIAN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
6/3/22 22FC1776B KITTLESON, BRIAN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
6/3/22 20FC5540E LERMA, MATTHEW GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
Check Total: 2,000.00
T T L
6/3/22 21MC66873 GUERRA, JOHNNY GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065023  6/3/22 21MC66863 GUERRA, JOHNNY GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/3/22 21MC66853 GUERRA, JOHNNY GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 600.00
LRI TR ORNEY O LAW, T T T T
LA-00065024 6/3/22 21FC4732A CARR, MYCHAL GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
6/3/22 21FCO0256E THOMAS, DERRICK GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 2,218.00
Check Total: 2,768.00
P.C. LAW OFFICE OF HECTOR R GONZALEZ Law Office of Hector R Gonzalez, P.C.
LA-00065025 6/3/22 22MC12833 ELIZONDO, JORGE GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
F O T OB TG T T
6/3/22 19MC27053 LONGORIA, CHERRE GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065026  6/3/22 21MC32603 RIOS, LUIS GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/3/22 21MC32593 RIOS, LUIS GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 600.00
Sep 2, 2022 7 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT TERRY M LEVINE Levine, Terry M
LA-00065027 6/3/22 18MC41583 SANCHEZ, ISMAEL GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
T R TRIG Nhiain Kaﬁan ............................................
LA-00065028 6/3/22 20MC54573 SALAZAR, HECTOR GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/3/22 21MC79653 SALAZAR, HECTOR GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
T Lo 1 T R
6/3/22 JUV ABUNDEZ, NICKOLAS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
6/3/22 JUV ESPARZA, JADEN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
6/3/22 JUV KING, MARCOS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
6/3/22 JUV MENDIOLA, GEORGE GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
6/3/22 22JUVO013 AYALA, ROY GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
6/3/22 22JUV021 ENCINIA, DONAVAN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
6/3/22 22JUV022 ENCINIA, JOHN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
6/3/22 22JUV004 MARTINEZ, LEAH GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
6/3/22 21JUV104 NEWTON, JAMAL GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
6/3/22 22JUV042 SADA, FRANCISCO GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
LA-00065029 6/3/22 22JUV044 SALAZAR, RUBEN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
6/3/22 22JUV033 TORRES, ERIC GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
6/3/22 21605335 DAVILA, AMAZIAH GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,162.00
6/3/22 21610735 DELAROSA, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/3/22 21609385 LIENDO, RESPONDNET MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/3/22 22604145 NEWTON, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
6/3/22 22602845 PERALES, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/3/22 22604035 RIOJAS, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/3/22 19609405 RIVERA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/3/22 21600215 SANCHEZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/3/22 22600865 SOLIZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/3/22 22603575 VILLANUEVA, RESPONDNET MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 4,112.00
Sep 2, 2022 8 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register
Starting Check

Date: Jun 1, 2022

Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT ANDREW LEON PALACIOS Palacios, Andrew Leon

LA-00065030 6/3/22 18FC2511D FRAUSTO, VALENTINE GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00

R G T B G P, L

6/3/22 19MC70222 STRAKEL, DUSTIN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 150.00

6/3/22 21610765 MARTINEZ, RESPONDNET PARENTS  GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 24.67

6/3/22 21610765 MARTINEZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS  GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 24.67

6/3/22 22602695 BARTLEY, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 24.67

6/3/22 22602695 BARTLEY, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 24.67

6/3/22 21606455 MAYBE, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 24.67

6/3/22 22601345 PINON, RESPONDNET PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 24.67

6/3/22 21603535 GUTIERREZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 24.66

6/3/22 21611375 STARTZ, RESPONDNET PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 24.66

6/3/22 21605865 BARRIENTOS, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 24.66

LA-00065031  6/3/22 22600875 BENTZ, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/3/22 21610765 MARTINEZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS  GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/3/22 21610765 MARTINEZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS  GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/3/22 22602695 BARTLEY, RESPONDNET PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/3/22 22602695 BARTLEY, RESPONDNET PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/3/22 21606455 MAYBE,, RESPONDNET PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/3/22 22601345 PINON, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/3/22 21603905 SAMORA, RESPONDNET PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/3/22 21603535 GUTIERREZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/3/22 21611375 STARTZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/3/22 21605865 BARRIENTOS, RESPONDNET PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 1,322.00

Sep 2, 2022 9 9:35:49 AM



Check Register

Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT GEORGE FRANK PICHA III Picha III, George Frank

6/3/22 20MC21203 SILVA, JESSE GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/3/22 19MC35533 STEWART, AUTUMN GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00065032  6/3/22 19MC23093 NARANJO, JOEL GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/3/22 19MC104033 VILLARREAL, SARAH GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/3/22 21FC4711A SAUCEDA, RUDY GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,250.00
PRATT,LAW ST O NI G GERGR Ry Kuensiain: e

6/3/22 22MC12253 ORTIZ, PABLO GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00065033  6/3/22 22MC12263 ORTIZ, PABLO GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/3/22 19MC15703 JACKSON, ASHLEY GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
R T B R TR G e PLL("f,mI'i'éndall T

6/3/22 18MC104993 MORENO, JAVIER GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/3/22 19MC74023 MUNGIA, BOBBY GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00065034 6/3/22 22FC0299A HILBORN, ROBERT GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/3/22 21FC1711E GARCIA, THOMAS GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/3/22 21FC1710E GARCIA, THOMAS GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

6/3/22 21FCI1379E GARCIA, THOMAS GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,400.00

R O R RO T ORI G GO G Rocovers Momtormg T

6/3/22 9675976 GRANT:AMS-Daily service fee GEN 2182 5319 Counseling & Testing 720.00

LA-00065035  6/3/22 9675979 GRANT: GPS- Daily fee for GPS GEN 2182 5434  Electronic Monitor & ID Costs 180.00

6/3/22 9675977 GRANT:SCRAM- Daily rate mnthly GEN 2182 5761 Grant Contractual 1,200.00

Check Total: 2,100.00
T ey T

6/3/22 21FC3536D GARZA, DANI GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00065036  6/3/22 19FC4624D GARZA, DANI GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

6/3/22 19FC4884D GARZA, DANI GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
Sep 2, 2022 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Check Check

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 6/3/22 19FC4886D GARZA, DANI GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

LA-00065036  6/3/22 21FC1821D GARZA, DANI GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

6/3/22 21FC4553B GUZMAN, FERNANDO GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 404.00

Check Total: 2,354.00
RHODEé'-"S'CHAUER, F O ORI G TR i Scha'l'ié'l:, T

LA-00065037  6/3/22 21612095 BRYANT, S/GAONA, S GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 444.00

Check Total: 444.00
T LB T T Rio L

6/3/22 21MC37803 ALLEN, JEFFREY GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00065038 6/3/22 21607325 HULL, MICHAEL GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/3/22 21609975 FLORES, VIKTORY GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/3/22 22600645 REECE, SHELLIE GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 800.00
T B RO G Rodrigne: e

6/3/22 22MCI15173 WRIGHT, MICHAEL GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00065039  6/3/22 22MC13013 RIVERA, JONATHAN GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/3/22 21FC5404D GARZA, LILLIAN GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
GRS T R G G Romen. L
LA-00065040 6/3/22 22FCO0301A MCMURRAY, BRYAN GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
T Tt T T T B Roiand. L
6/3/22 16AR3666C GUTIERREZ, DANIELA GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/3/22 16AR3665C GUTIERREZ, DANIELA GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00065041 6/3/22 16FC1189C GUTIERREZ, DANIELA GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/3/22 16FC1190C GUTIERREZ, DANIELA GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/3/22 16FC1188C GUTIERREZ, DANIELA GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/3/22 20FC2869B NICHOLAS, DOUGLAS GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 2,674.80

Check Total: 3,674.80
Sep 2, 2022 11 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT VALERIE J SAENZ Saenz, Valerie J
LA-00065042 6/3/22 2019DCV4386F FRANKIE OCHOA V. DEBRA ANN GEN 3360 5343 Transcripts & Interpreters 378.00
6/3/22 20FC3934F STATE OF TEXAS V. JOE GEN 3360 5343 Transcripts & Interpreters 54.00
Check Total: 432.00
BRI TG Saiie L
6/3/22 20MC18952 EWING, JOHN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065043 6/3/22 19MC62673 HERNANDEZ, JUAN GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/3/22 20FC0208C EWING, JOHN GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/3/22 18FC3555E BASALDU, JULIAN GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 800.00
T T T T
LA-00065044 6/3/22 A8959 CCT6/9/22Sec OfficerPatrol SVC GEN 6310 5185 Contract Personnel 157.50
6/3/22 A8995 CCT6/9/22Sec OfficerPatrol SVC GEN 6310 5185 Contract Personnel 360.00
Check Total: 517.50
F A OGO W T NI T e St Lo i
LA-00065045  6/3/22 22600645 REECE, BROCK GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
BT T Siaiier: R
6/3/22 22600345 VASQUEZ, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/3/22 21JUVI111 YBARRA, ISRAEL GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 470.00
LA-00065046  6/3/22 21JUV023 YBARRA, ISRAEL GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 470.00
6/3/22 21FC6037D JUAREZ, JENNIFER GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 775.00
6/3/22 17FC5217D JUAREZ, JENNIFER GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 860.00
Check Total: 2,875.00
R ORI TR G GG Fonore Doug"l;'smz'& ..........................................
LA-00065047 6/3/22 20FC3750B STATE OF TEXAS VS. BENNY RENE GEN 3340 5348 Defense Costs-Other 1,500.00
Check Total: 1,500.00
Sep 2, 2022 12 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT THE GARZA LAW FIRM Veronica Garza PLLC
LA-00065048 6/3/22 20FC1130C MCDURMOND, KENNETH GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
T T ORI T R G OrdermC':"(')'iicepts e
LA-00065049 6/3/22 17FC4886E MOORE, TYRECE GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 275.00
Check Total: 275.00
NG B TN 0 GRG0 L
LA-00065050 6/3/22 NC0622 JUNE 2022 INS Consultant GEN 0103 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 7,000.00
Check Total: 7,000.00
T RN T ORI S Miller"',"ﬁ'e':'e L
LA-00065051  6/3/22 20FC3400A CLIFTON, SYDNI GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
Check Total: 400.00
VN G G TR Fomriien L
LA-00065052  6/3/22 21MC53213 GONZALEZ, ISRAEL GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
Check Total: 150.00
GABRI"E"IT'VASQUEZ .................................... Vav T
LA-00065053  6/3/22 19MC87962 GOMEZ, CRYSTAL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 258.00
Check Total: 258.00
OB RO G Vein D
LA-00065054  6/3/22 22MC10423 GARCIA, EMILY GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
RIS G TR Vilisrea L
6/3/22 18MC113773 SPARLING, MARK GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065055 6/3/22 22MC11763 JIMENEZ, JOHN GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/3/22 21FC3326A GARZA, TRUDY GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/3/22 21FC4650A GARZA, TRUDY GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
Check Total: 1,050.00
Sep 2, 2022 13 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Check Check

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
erTr EPIMENIO YSASSI Ysassi, Epimenio

6/3/22 22MC10233 LYLES, MARCO GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00065056  6/3/22 22MC04063 WATTS, DAVID GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/3/22 20MC17613 GONZALEZ, JACOB GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 500.00
R 7 G T
LA-00065057  6/3/22 22FC1765A RODRIGUEZ, GLORIA GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
T IS T T ORI CENERAT G
6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLE1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 358.91

6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 257.54

6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 369.23

6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 207.69

6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 300.92

6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 297.69

6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 241.64

6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 246.46

6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 240.92

6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 300.00

LA-00065065 6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 239.54
6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 331.38

6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 309.23

6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 207.69

6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 203.54

6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 151.38

6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 246.00

6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 390.92

6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 170.31

6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 168.92

6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLELI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 179.54

6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 101.54

Sep 2, 2022 14 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 138.46
6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 357.23
6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 593.54
6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLELI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 54231
6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 333.69
6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 126.92
6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLE1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 278.31
6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 244.62
6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 255.23
6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLE1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 210.00
6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 307.38
6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 299.08
6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 243.88
6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 234.46
LA-00065065 6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 315.23
6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 29.08
6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 469.97
6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 240.00
6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 191.08
6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLE1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 155.08
6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 313.85
6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 304.15
6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 37.85
6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 212.31
6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLE1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 173.08
6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 153.23
6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 174.00
6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 32.77
6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 28.62
Sep 2, 2022 15 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLE1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 204.92
LA-00065065 6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 175.38
6/10/22 SDUTX2201112 PAYCYCLE1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 138.46
Check Total: 13,035.16
RGBT TR R G 3
LA-00065066 6/10/22 NUECCOU001 Professional Services GEN 0102 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 25,000.00
Check Total: 25,000.00
O GO R R B R R L
LA-00065067 6/10/22 1711000750013 NC PC2201/BOB HALL PIER GEN 1925 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 9,135.00
Check Total: 9,135.00
INC. PROFESSIONAL SERVICE INDUSTRIES Professional Service Industries, Inc.
LA-00065068 6/10/22 00820502 CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS GEN 1921 5320 Soil Tests & Other 70.00
6/10/22 00820503 CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS GEN 1921 5320 Soil Tests & Other 70.00
Check Total: 140.00
T oy L
LA-00065069 6/10/22 RF052722 Standing PO for professional GEN 3890 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 46,750.00
Check Total: 46,750.00
R T TR Y W O G RGN R Tolunay-Woﬁé'ﬁhgineers, L
LA-00065070 6/10/22 R2110772 ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION GEN 1919 5320 Soil Tests & Other 4,140.00
Check Total: 4,140.00
O T OB W TR SRRV GG R L
6/10/22 216317 SVC ROBSTOWN PARK 415 MAINER ~ GEN 0170 5239  Lrash. Tipping/Dumping, 388.46
LA-00065071 Dispos .
6/10/22 216318 SVC ROBSTOWN SR CTR 415 MAINER GEN 1760 5239 ]T)riz;i’:‘ppmg/ Dumping, 150.10
Check Total: 538.56
Sep 2, 2022 16 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT AMADOR C. GARCIA Amador C. Garcia
6/10/22 21MC70521 GARCIA, JOSE GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 19MCO07151 VEGA, JOSHUA GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 17MC27301 PEREZ, JUAN GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 19MC79221 SANCHEZ, ALEXIS GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 20MC11791 SANCHEZ, ALEXIS GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 17MC22682 ALVAREZ FLORES, DORA GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065072 6/10/22 18MC111432 MORGAN, MICHELLE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21MC60372 THOMASON, JAMIE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 19MC02182 GRIZZLE, BRANDON GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 17MC19642 GRIZZLE, BRANDON GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 19MC75444 CABRERA, JESSICA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 19MC53554 CABRERA, JESSICA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 17FC0920B VARGAS, RENE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 2,600.00
R B L T
6/10/22 16CR21901 QUATTLEBAUM, ALAINA GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 17MC63671 ALVARADO, DAVID GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
6/10/22 15CR28373 GIBLER, JEFFRY GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065073 6/10/22 15CR59473 CATELL, NICHOLAS GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 16CR12313 CATELL, NICHOLAS GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 16CR3626H MARTINEZ, BRIAN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 16CR3627H MARTINEZ, BRIAN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,300.00
T T R R Borry Travie R
6/10/22 20MC41781 SOTO, ADRIANA GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21MC80021 TORRES, SERGIO GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
LA-00065074 6/10/22 20MC45142 GARCIA, SARA GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21FC6070C TORRES, SERGIO GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
6/10/22 21FC3065H STOVALL, DEMARCUS GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 714.00
Check Total: 1,314.00
Sep 2, 2022 17 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Check Check

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT WILLIAM BILL BONILLA Bonilla, William Bill

6/10/22 19MC83561 SAUZO, FEDERICO GEN 3110 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/10/22 22MC13363 LOWKE, KARINA GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/10/22 22MC07994 CHRISTOPHER, DANNY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

LA-00065075 6/10/22 22MC22134 LOPEZ, AUDREY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

6/10/22 22MC22764 CHRISTOPHER, DANNY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

6/10/22 21FC3594H CURIEL, RENE GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

6/10/22 18FC3449H CURIEL, RENE GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 900.00
BOON-CHAPMAN BENEFIT ADMINISTRATORS INC 7777777 Boon-Chapman Benefit Administrators Inc

6/10/22 JUNE 22 Agg & Spec Stop Loss GEN 0103 5940 Insurance Policy Premiums 58,105.67

6/10/22 JUNE 22 Medicare Repricing GEN 0103 5947 Medicare Repricing 2,485.00

6/10/22 JUNE 22 Care Navigation GEN 0103 5948 Care Navigation 2,982.00

6/10/22 JUNE 22 Positive Pay GEN 0103 5950 TPA Administrative Cost 149.10

6/10/22 JUNE 22 COBRA Admin GEN 0103 5951 COBRA Admin Fee 1,590.40

6/10/22 JUNE 22 Utilization Mgmt GEN 0103 5952  Pre-Cert/U.R. Fee 4,224.50

LA00063076 /1020 JUNE 22 Aetna Network GEN 0103 5053 r0 Access & Coordination 6,833.92
6/10/22 JUNE 22 Christus Network GEN 0103 5954  Christus Spohn Network Fee 3,132.00

6/10/22 JUNE 22 Med Admin Fee GEN 0103 5955 Medical Admin Fee 19,383.00

6/10/22 JUNE 22 Wellness Program GEN 0103 5956 Wellness Program 2,485.00

6/10/22 JUNE 22 Disease Mgmt GEN 0103 5957 Case Management Fees 4,224.50

6/10/22 JUNE 22 APR 22 BC FSA GEN 1280 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 743.75

Check Total: 106,338.84
B BTN A TR sy Stephel'lm\"'\'/ .......................................
LA-00065077 6/10/22 20FC1188F PENA, ALPHONSO GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 510.00
Check Total: 510.00
BT R g e L
6/10/22 19MC94631 PEREZ, JOSE GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00065078 6/10/22 20MC79902 VELASQUEZ, JOSE GEN 3120 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 22MC15762 NAVA, RAUL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Sep 2, 2022 18 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 6/10/22 19MC86724 ROBERTS, RHIANNA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 20FC2356E LISCANO, GARY GEN 3350 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065078 6/10/22 20FC1207F SOLIZ, MATTHEW GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/10/22 21FC5496H BARRIENTOS, MARCIAL GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
6/10/22 16CR0O074H SANCHEZ, JUAN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
6/10/22 21FC1037H SANCHEZ, JUAN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 2,300.00
R T R T P Sy L
LA-00065079 6/10/22 2012DCV1812E NC VS E.G. CAMOS, ET AL GEN 3530 2338 Due to Attornies-DC Registry 300.00
Check Total: 300.00
R TG TG AR G T I
6/10/22 NUECE0406010 CCT5/25/22 FIRE,PRPRTY&WNDSTRM GEN 0102 5940 Insurance Policy Premiums 1,775,906.00
6/10/22 NUECE0406010 CCT5/25/22 FLOOD INSURANCE GEN 0102 5940 Insurance Policy Premiums 63,492.00
6/10/22 NUECE0406010 CCT5/25/22 INLAND MARINE GEN 0102 5940 Insurance Policy Premiums 13,632.00
6/10/22 NUECE0406010 CCT5/25/22 COMPREHENSIVE GEN GEN 0102 5940 Insurance Policy Premiums 2,692.00
LA-00065080 6/10/22 NUECE0406010 CCT5/25/22 BOILER & MACHINERY GEN 0102 5940 Insurance Policy Premiums 7,985.00
6/10/22 NUECE0406010 CCT5/25/22 CRIME POLICY W/PUB GEN 0102 5940 Insurance Policy Premiums 6,262.00
6/10/22 NUECE0406010 CCT5/25/22 PUB OFFICIALS LIAB GEN 0102 5940 Insurance Policy Premiums 52,101.00
6/10/22 NUECE0406010 CCT5/25/22 VOLUNTEERS INS GEN 0102 5940 Insurance Policy Premiums 500.00
6/10/22 NUECE0406010 CCT5/25/2CRIME WITH PUBLIC EMP ~ GEN 0102 5940 Insurance Policy Premiums (939.30)
6/10/22 NUECE0406010 CCT5/25/22 COMPREHENSIVE GEN GEN 0102 5940 Insurance Policy Premiums (201.90)
Check Total: 1,921,428.80
G GTI B G T R PG Caviiiv & e
6/10/22 20FC0717A MARTINEZ, STEVEN GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
6/10/22 19FC5933C MONTES, JEFFREY GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/10/22 18FC5454C MONTES, JEFFREY GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
LA-00065081 6/10/22 20FC2067C MONTES, JEFFREY GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21FC4185C MONTES, JEFFREY GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
6/10/22 21FC2187D CROSS SMITH, IAN GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
6/10/22 21FC5221B REYNA, ASHLEY GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
6/10/22 18FC3253F ALVIS, DARRELL GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Sep 2, 2022 19 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 6/10/22 19FC3656H CRUZ, JESUS GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
6/10/22 20FC4504H HENSLEY, TERRANCE GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 410.00

6/10/22 21FC3800H HENSLEY, TERRANCE GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 500.00

LA-00065081 6/10/22 21FC0141H COLLETTE, KENNETH GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21FC0342H LEECH, THOMAS GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

6/10/22 21FC1387H LEECH, THOMAS GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

6/10/22 21FC1388H LEECH, THOMAS GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

Check Total: 6,510.00
N T GO IR Godiian: T
6/10/22 19MC99531 SNOW, SHANE GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/10/22 19MC49521 CARRASCO, JOE GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/10/22 21MC39244 SHACKLETT, SCOTT GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/10/22 21MC39254 SHACKLETT, SCOTT GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00065082 6/10/22 21FC2718F JANSSEN, DONOVAN GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 20FC3094H GONZALEZ, JOHNNY GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 5,312.94

6/10/22 18FC1770H GUARDIOLA, AZHRYA GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/10/22 20FC4406H GONZALEZ, JOHNNY GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/10/22 20FCO0831H GONZALEZ, JOHNNY GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 6,912.94
T S TN RO G BRI iy Douéi'zi'é o
6/10/22 19MC96351 GARZA, JUAN GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/10/22 20MC13322 VELA, ERNESTO GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/10/22 21FC5826A RUIZ DEVELASCO, ERIC GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

6/10/22 21FC1763A RUIZ DEVELASCO, ERIC GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00065083 6/10/22 21FC1418A RUIZ DEVELASCO, ERIC GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21FC1419A RUIZ DEVELASCO, ERIC GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/10/22 21FC0407C ELY, REBEKAH GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/10/22 19FC3257B CEDILLO, TONY GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

6/10/22 20FC5223E COPELAND, MICHAEL GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/10/22 21FC4816E COPELAND, MICHAEL GEN 3350 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 2,800.00
Sep 2, 2022 20 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
err DIAMOND DELEON Deleon, Diamond

6/10/22 22MC06171 STAFFORD, JONATHAN GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00065084 6/10/22 21MC57831 CROSSLAND, ROCKY GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21MC72761 CROSSLAND, ROCKY GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00

T T W T TTC OF BTG B BGOR P s s F PLLC';""I'"'he T
6/10/22 22FCO0755F RAMIREZ, PEDRO GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/10/22 20FC2090F RAMIREZ, PEDRO GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

LA-00065085 6/10/22 19FC2446F RAMIREZ, PEDRO GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

) 6/10/22 18FC3458H LONGBINE, DENNIS GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/10/22 21FC2290H TORRES, ROSS GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

6/10/22 20FC5372H TORRES, ROSS GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,850.00

B RN G T TN T P Keisoy & Dowﬁiﬁg ..........................................
6/10/22 21FC5890A RAMIREZ, GABRIEL GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00065086 6/10/22 21FC5889A RAMIREZ, GABRIEL GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21FC4840F TIJERINA, ERIKA GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 950.00
FLOle'S",WI:AW T G RN G Fiore o T
6/10/22 18MC59301 GARCIA, JESUS GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/10/22 18MC82521 MACGEORGE, JAMES GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00065087 6/10/22 22MC14993 AUMADA, MAX GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21FC2053B GARCIA, MAYRA GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/10/22 21FC1576F VILLARREAL, RAMIRO GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 3,692.00

Check Total: 4,492.00
OB R BRI e
6/10/22 18MC132681 PENA, KATHERINE GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00065088 6/10/22 19MC53861 AVILA, ANNA GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21MC74184 RODRIGUEZ, AARON GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/10/22 22FCI1351B STEVENS, TEDDY GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Sep 2, 2022 21 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 6/10/22 21FC5690B RODRIGUEZ, AARON GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
6/10/22 21FC4805B BAXTER, EDWARD GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 18FC5488B BAXTER, EDWARD GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
LA-00065088 6/10/22 17FC4050B BAXTER, EDWARD GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/10/22 17FC4008B BAXTER, EDWARD GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/10/22 17FC4331B STEVENS, TEDDY GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/10/22 21FC2101E PUEBLA, CARLOS GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
6/10/22 21FC5009E PUEBLA, CARLOS GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
Check Total: 3,900.00
TR TG O IR T A Gl Christof)'l'igr" L
6/10/22 17MC47851 DUKUZE, BREDLEY GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 525.00
6/10/22 18MC26641 DUKUZE, BREDLEY GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 529.00
6/10/22 19MC20301 DUKUZE, BREDLEY GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 22MC10251 TORRES, NOE GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/10/22 22MC10251 TORRES, NOE GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/10/22 19MC35104 ESPARZA, AURORA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 578.00
6/10/22 21FC4033B BISHOP, RICHARD GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 745.00
6/10/22 22FC0663B TORRES, NOE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 22FC0662B TORRES, NOE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065089 6/10/22 20FC3249F NINO, JOHNNY GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 633.00
6/10/22 21FC6044F POLK, XAVIER GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,285.00
6/10/22 21FC6045F POLK, XAVIER GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,339.00
6/10/22 21FC5349H LOWE, THOMAS GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,166.00
6/10/22 21FC2893H RAINES, CASEY GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 19FC5193H RAINES, CASEY GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21FC4727H RAINES, CASEY GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 20FC0066H RAINES, CASEY GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21FC4726H RAINES, CASEY GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
6/10/22 21FC2892H RAINES, CASEY GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21FC3255H LOWE, THOMAS GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,645.00
Check Total: 11,095.00
Sep 2, 2022 22 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT ROBERTO REYNALDO GARCIA JR Garcia JR, Roberto Reynaldo
LA-00065090 6/10/22 20MC27332 VARGAS, DAVID GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
T G G G L
6/10/22 22MCO03811 HERNANDEZ, ROBERT GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 410.00
6/10/22 20MC87392 AMAYA, FABIAN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065091 6/10/22 19MC25864 BURLEIGH, ROBERT GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 17FCO0435F RAMOS, DAVID GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/10/22 18FC2044F RAMOS, DAVID GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/10/22 14CR2659F RAMOS, DAVID GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 1,860.00
T T T T L T I T Gilirer: T T
LA-00065092 6/10/22 GILLITZERM 42122 MILEAGE REIMB APR22 GEN 1500 5541 Mileage - Local 89.67
Check Total: 89.67
T o o S T B T Stephen L
6/10/22 19M(C99481 RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065093 6/10/22 19MC94051 MONIJARAS, SEAN GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/10/22 21MC49002 PIKE, DANIEL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 270.00
6/10/22 20MC74872 ALANIZ, JOEL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 970.00
O LT G G T
LA-00065094 6/10/22 21605345 MATA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 22602725 JENNINGS, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
R T N T G T G R GG Gaare L
LA-00065095 6/10/22 18FC3412H DELAPAZ, RICHARD GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00
Sep 2, 2022 23 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT LUIS OCTAVIO GUTIERREZ Gutierrez, Luis Octavio
6/10/22 22MC04493 BENNET, PAUL GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065096 6/10/22 21MC74333 ROJAS, RAMIRO GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21605805 JOHNSON, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 320.00
Check Total: 720.00
D T T B, Gy
LA-00065097 6/10/22 21600055 RIOS, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21613885 HERRERA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
IR T AT T TV O T GO T GRGG e ST Advoé'éi't'é"Solutions, e
LA-00065098 6/10/22 220515 JUN22 EAP GEN 1280 5321 Employee Assistance Program 870.00
Check Total: 870.00
N T O TR fiiniie: Rona'i'('iml'("yle ..........................................
6/10/22 20MC89862 BATEY, HEATHER GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065099 6/10/22 19MC102744 AGUILARA, MICHAEL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 22FC1766B ALEMAN, CRYSTAL GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 20FC2952B SOLIZ, DAVID GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,454.00
Check Total: 2,054.00
VT TG GG oot Kyle ..............................................
6/10/22 18M(C42331 SANTELLAN, MICHAEL GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 19MC25511 GONZALEZ, VICTOR GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 18MC93191 WILLIAMS, NATHANIEL GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065100 6/10/22 21M(C34542 LARA, MICHAEL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21FC5695B RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, DANIEL GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
6/10/22 21FC0437E GUIDRY, PATRICIA GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21FC3576F BONDS, ROBERT GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,300.00
Sep 2, 2022 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT JARED PERKINS Jared Perkins
6/10/22 21MC80131 MAILES, THOMAS GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 22MC14071 MAILES, THOMAS GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21MC81621 VARSHO, JOHN GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065101 6/10/22 21MC21871 GUERRA, JOHNNY GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21MC65321 CRUICKSHANK, MICHAEL GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 19MC44741 HYDEN, MATTHEW GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 17FC0167C RAMOS, BENJAMIN GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 1,300.00
T G AR BT BT O Foie Meag&i'r'nml'fl'l'izabeth ..........................................
LA-00065102 6/10/22 JONESM 60222 MILEAGE REIMB MAY22 GEN 0180 5541 Mileage - Local 56.84
Check Total: 56.84
RN TR ORNEY O LAW, T T T
LA-00065103 6/10/22 20FC4807H JUAREZ, JUAN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
Check Total: 450.00
F GRS TG T T
LA-00065104 6/10/22 19MC48183 MORAN, JOSHUA GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
BT W O O T T O R GONG A g [ Gonzalez,"I';.'é. ..................................
6/10/22 21MC07621 ORNALES, RICARDO GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 18MC96321 ZAPATA, MARIA GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 20MC11423 ZIMMERMAN, BROOKE GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 22MC11153 SOLIZ, KELLY GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 22FC0182B BIELKE, LYDIA GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065105 6/10/22 22FC0181B BIELKE, LYDIA GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 22FC0180B BIELKE, LYDIA GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 22FC0179B BIELKE, LYDIA GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21FC1202B ZIMMERMAN, BROOKE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21FC3402F GARCIA, JOHN GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 16CR3443H GARZA, JOSHUA GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Sep 2, 2022 25 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 6/10/22 22FC1022H GARZA, JOSHUA GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
6/10/22 20FC3743H LOPEZ, JUNIOR GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
6/10/22 20FC3746H LOPEZ, JUNIOR GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
LA-00065105 6/10/22 20FC2946H GARZA, JOSHUA GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
6/10/22 22FC1021H GARZA, JOSHUA GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
6/10/22 20FC3745H LOPEZ, JUNIOR GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
6/10/22 20FC3744H LOPEZ, JUNIOR GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 2,800.00
F T O O TG TR T
6/10/22 19MC42031 JACOBO, ISIDRO GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 22MC03021 MENTCH, JOHN GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/10/22 19MC52953 CANTU, LIONEL GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 18MCO01553 UBALLE, BRIAN GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 18MC03013 MENDOZA, DOMINGO GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 19MCO05144 HERNANDEZ, ALFREDO GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 20MC45354 HERNANDEZ, ALFREDO GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065106 6/10/22 20MC56714 HERNANDEZ, ALFREDO GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 20MC87044 HERNANDEZ, ALFREDO GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21MC32844 TREJO, RAMIRO GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 19FC4169H MORTERA, JULIAN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 20FC2970H HERNANDEZ, ALFREDO GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
6/10/22 20FC2077H HERNANDEZ, ALFREDO GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 20FC2590H HERNANDEZ, ALFREDO GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
6/10/22 20FC4312H HERNANDEZ, ALFREDO GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
Check Total: 3,700.00
T T T 1 T Py s
6/10/22 21MC41461 VEGA, DENISE GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065107 6/10/22 19MC94831 SANCHEZ, ADRIAN GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 20MC13401 VELA, RUBEN GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Sep 2, 2022 26 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 6/10/22 19FC1165B WILLIAMS, CRAIG GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
LA-00065107 6/10/22 20FC1303B VELA, RUBEN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 515.00
6/10/22 21FC5105F MCCORKLE, DONALD GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,310.00
Check Total: 2,775.00
T T T Favine Fores R
6/10/22 19MC50741 PINSON, BRYAN GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065108 6/10/22 19MC78391 HUERTA, JESSE GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 20FC2498C MARTINEZ, MARIA GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
Check Total: 850.00
T T T TG I Miatioeic T o g
6/10/22 20FC4886H WILLIAMS, MATTHEW GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065109 6/10/22 19FC3900H WILLIAMS, MATTHEW GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 22FCO0773H WILLIAMS, MATTHEW GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 18FC4271H WILLIAMS, MATTHEW GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 800.00
T R IG Nhiains Ka§i£ ............................................
LA-00065110 6/10/22 19FC5277H CHAFFIN, VERNON GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21FC5609H CHAFFIN, VERNON GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
Check Total: 650.00
TN T EROTP: R M s
6/10/22 22MC16142 HAPARICIO, JUAN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065111 6/10/22 18FC2841A PEREZ, CAMERON GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/10/22 21FC2736H BERNAL, BETHANY GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 3,874.00
Check Total: 4,424.00
Sep 2, 2022 27 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT LISA NICHOLS Nichols, Lisa
6/10/22 21613735 CASTRO, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065112 6/10/22 21613705 g:?ggQ THERS, RESPONDENT GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21600055 RIOS, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 600.00
R DR T O B GO Baiacio e
6/10/22 18MC59751 NIETO, ALFONSO GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 20MCO05112 GONZALEZ, FLORENCIA GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 19MC07772 RODRIGUEZ, CHRISTIE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21MC47932 RODRIGUEZ, CHRISTIE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065113 6/10/22 17MC41323 CARRILLO, JOHN GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
i 6/10/22 17MC41313 CARRILLO, JOHN GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 18MC120313 BOYD, ROBERT GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 18MC71974 DIAZ, MARIA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 20FC0309B CRISP, SCOTT GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
6/10/22 21FC3495E RODRIGUEZ, CHRISTIE GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
Check Total: 2,750.00
T T oy T
6/10/22 19MC58971 VINES, REAGAN GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 20MC29262 STRUKEL, DUSTIN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 19MC45854 RODRIGUEZ, SAPHIRE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065114 6/10/22 19MC88904 LOPER, JOSHUA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 16FC0475E HAINES, ROBERT GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 22FCO707F TREJO, AMBER GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
6/10/22 21FC5741H AYALA, ALFONSO GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,300.00
T IR BRI Fericins T
6/10/22 19MC55552 RAMON, RANDY GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065115 6/10/22 18M(C93462 MARTINEZ, CHRIS GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 17MC54322 RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Sep 2, 2022 28 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 6/10/22 16MC41142 SOLIZ, MARIAH GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/10/22 18FC4420C WETZEL, DANNY GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 2,380.00
6/10/22 19FC2065E MONCERDA, CARLOS GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 17FC4789E AVALOS, KIEUANA GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065115 6/10/22 17FC4309E DEGOLLADO, MARTIN GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
6/10/22 19FC1693F HERNANDEZ, SAMUEL GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
6/10/22 18FC5068F VALDEZ, RAUL GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 17FC0928F MASCORRO, GEORGE GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
6/10/22 15CR2211F VALDEZ, RAUL GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 5,280.00
G ORI BTG Bivha i Geal'*"g'é'Frank ..........................................
6/10/22 18MC57794 GARZA, JENNIFER GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065116 6/10/22 21MC40824 HERNANDEZ, RUDY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 19FC4270H ORTIZ, RAMON GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 600.00
e 1 ) Binedn L
6/10/22 20FC0602H VOLLING, IRENE GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21FC4884H CAMPS, RICKY GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065117 6/10/22 21FC4885H CAMPA, RICKY GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21FC4462H CAMPA, RICKY GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21FC4886H CAMPA, RICKY GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 20FC4248H CAMPA, RICKY GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 1,350.00
PRATf,an'W ST O NI T GENGRR Ry Kuvensicin: L
6/10/22 19MC57041 MORALES, ROBERTO GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 848.00
6/10/22 20MC58491 OCHOA, REGINA GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065118 6/10/22 21MC66242 CABALLERO, ISABEL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
6/10/22 21FC3789B BOTELLO, ALBERT GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,006.00
6/10/22 20FC0016H GARZA, MARIE GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,002.00
Check Total: 3,556.00
Sep 2, 2022 29 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT RANDALL E PRETZER PLLC Pretzer PLLC, Randall E

6/10/22 18MC127031 ROBLES, JESUS GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/10/22 18MC128421 GONZALEZ, GABRIEL GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/10/22 19MC93661 CASTANEDA, ROY GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/10/22 21MC32292 GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/10/22 21MC25422 GARCIA, THOMAS GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/10/22 20MC83343 GARCIA, THOMAS GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00065119 6/10/22 20MC69893 GARCIA, THOMAS GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21MC20873 GARCIA, THOMAS GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/10/22 19MC51054 LATHROP, MELANIE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/10/22 19MC51044 LATHROP, MELANIE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/10/22 21MC30904 CANALES, RAMSEY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/10/22 21MC30894 CANALES, RAMSEY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/10/22 20MC84234 HERRETON, ANTONIO GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,600.00
T T T o T i T T Ty o T
6/10/22 19MC12971 VELA, PHILLIP GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/10/22 19MC50121 WATKINS, LONNA GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00065120 6/10/22 20MC82062 SANTOS, JORDAN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 19FC4213H VARGAS, FRANCISCO GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/10/22 19FC3722H VARGAS, FRANCISCO GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

6/10/22 19FC3721H VARGAS, FRANCISCO GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,550.00
BT O I R R oy T
6/10/22 21MC08701 WELLS, HEAVEN GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/10/22 22MC08981 DILLIS, JAMES GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/10/22 21MC69891 FERNANDEZ, ARTURO GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00065121 6/10/22 20MC62491 RICHTER, JAMES GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 20MC86382 WALTERS, ANTHONY GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/10/22 22MC11193 MATA, JOHN GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/10/22 22MC11203 MATA, JOHN GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Sep 2, 2022 30 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 6/10/22 22MC10963 ACEVEDO, RAFAEL GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 20FC0979B ROJAS, JUSTIN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 868.00
6/10/22 18FC3190F PEREZ, JUSTIN GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
6/10/22 14CR0434H ESCOBAR, JUAN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
LA-00065121 6/10/22 14CR4001H ESCOBAR, JUAN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/10/22 19FC2848H BLACKSTONE, KRISTA GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 18FC0435H CALDWELL, TRACY GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 436.00
6/10/22 20FC0197H BLACKSTONE, KRISTA GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21FC0520H CARTER, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 526.00
Check Total: 4,630.00
T LB T T Rioo L
6/10/22 20MC00871 LAZCANO, RAYMUNDO GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 19MC53851 VILLARREAL, MYRA GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 20MC77832 TREJO, AMBER GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
6/10/22 21MC25772 TREJO, AMBER GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
6/10/22 21MC02522 TREJO, AMBER GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
6/10/22 22600225 SANCHEZ/PERDIGONE, SAMANTHA  GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 20606555 ALANIZ, MICHAEL GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
LA-00065122 6/10/22 21609385 LIENDO/SALINAS, MATTHEW GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 18FC1409B SHEPPERD, SEAN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/10/22 19FC5017B ZAPATA, RICKY GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/10/22 19FC2700B ZAPATA, RICKY GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/10/22 22FC0960B ZAPATA, RICKY GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 22FC0962B ZAPATA, RICKY GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 22FC0961B ZAPATA, RICKY GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 19FC2682H RODRIGUEZ, GINA GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/10/22 19FC1529H RODRIGUEZ, GINA GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 3,900.00
Sep 2, 2022 31 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT ADAM P RODRIGUE Rodrigue, Adam P
6/10/22 22MC14622 GAMEZ, DIANE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21MC23682 TREVINO, ERIC GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065123 6/10/22 18M(C28212 LUNA, JOSE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 20FC2684F JAMES, KAYLA GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/10/22 15CRO134H HERNANDEZ, MELISSA GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 1,300.00
T T T Ty L
6/10/22 19M(C29322 MARTINEZ, MICAELA GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
LA-00065124 6/10/22 20FC0847B NICHOLS, DOUGLAS GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 2,190.80
6/10/22 22FC0600B NICHOLS, DOUGLAS GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 489.80
Check Total: 2,780.60
BRI R G S T
6/10/22 19MC72201 CACERES, CHARLES GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 18MC95581 MENCHACA, VICTORIA GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065125 6/10/22 19MC70182 FLORES, MARK GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21FC3678H CASTRO, JONATHAN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 22FC1961H CASTRO, JONATHAN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
Check Total: 1,200.00
T R TR Samiines, L
6/10/22 20MC66882 GONZALEZ, ALMA GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 17TMC48832 ESPINOZA, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065126 6/10/22 21FCO0042F TORRES, JOHN GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 639.50
6/10/22 19FC1469F TERRY, LANNAS GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 810.00
6/10/22 20FC1855H MORALES, JOSHUA GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 2,199.50
Sep 2, 2022 32 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT STEVE H SCHIWETZ Schiwetz, Steve H
6/10/22 18MC79824 FLORES, JOE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065127 6/10/22 22FC0700B PALMER, LIDILLA GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 22FC0713H TREVINO, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 600.00
T T T T
6/10/22 A8583 CCT6/9/21 SEC OFF PATROL SVC GEN 1305 5185 Contract Personnel 3,860.00
6/10/22 A8848 CCT6/9/21 SEC OFF PATROL SVC GEN 1305 5185 Contract Personnel 3,988.00
6/10/22 A8958 CCT6/9/21 SEC OFF PATROL SVC GEN 1305 5185 Contract Personnel 3,928.00
LA-00065128 6/10/22 A8994 CCT6/9/21 SEC OFF PATROL SVC GEN 1305 5185 Contract Personnel 3,160.00
6/10/22 A8799 CCT6/9/21 SEC OFF PATROL SVC GEN 1305 5185 Contract Personnel 2,772.00
6/10/22 A8750 CCT6/9/21 SEC OFF PATROL SVC GEN 1305 5185 Contract Personnel 4,180.00
6/10/22 A8718 CCT6/9/21 SEC OFF PATROL SVC GEN 1305 5185 Contract Personnel 4,116.00
6/10/22 A8684 STANDING PO FOR COURTHOUSE GEN 1305 5185 Contract Personnel 4,028.00
Check Total: 30,032.00
F O OIS Ol W TN G e Stiti T O
LA-00065129 6/10/22 17605815 THOMAS, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 830.00
Check Total: 830.00
T T Sisiicy, Mk e
6/10/22 22MC10341 ROBINSON, RONALD GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21MC28493 TREVINO, ANGELICA GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21605865 BARRIENTOS, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065130 6/10/22 21613735 CASTRO, FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21608015 GONZALEZ, MOM GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21608205 RODRIGUEZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21606105 WETHINGTON, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,058.00
6/10/22 19FC3425C BANDAS, JASON GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
Check Total: 2,658.00
Sep 2, 2022 33 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT JAMES L STORY II Story II, James L
6/10/22 19MC30474 MORRIS, KESEAN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065131 6/10/22 21FC5196B CRUZ, FRANCISCO GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21FC4824E MARTINEZ, JOHN GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
6/10/22 18FC4054H HERNANDEZ, JAVIER GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,035.00
Check Total: 1,985.00
LAW OFFICE OF SARAH STUCKENBERG-KLAGER Stuckenberg-Klager, Law Office of Sarah
6/10/22 21613665 LUERA, ALLEGED FATHERS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 20614305 MOLINA, DAD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
6/10/22 20605045 RESSLER, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 20605045 RESSLER, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 60.00
LA-00065132 6/10/22 20605045 RESSLER, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21606415 SEGURE, PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21603355 SOLIZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21611375 STARTZ, MOM GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 13608645 VARGAS, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 13608645 VARGAS, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,760.00
TG FiRh B S
LA-00065133 6/10/22 21FC5655C FERGUSON, LOGAN GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21FC5657C FERGUSON, LOGAN GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
THE LAW OFFICE OF CHARLES A GONZALEZ PLLC 7777 The Law Office of Charles A Gonzalez PLLC
LA-00065134 6/10/22 19MC94001 JASSO, GILBERT GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 19MC103383 GIDREY, JOSHUA GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
Sep 2, 2022 34 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Check

Check

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT THE LAW OFFICE OF FRANK A. LAZARTE PLLC The Law Office of Frank A. Lazarte PLLC
LA-00065135 6/10/22 21000555 Appointed Attny Fees GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,332.58
6/10/22 SULLIVAN INVEST Appointed Attny Fees GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 4,140.00
Check Total: 5,472.58
TR RTINS Tiierina v T it
6/10/22 21JUV113 ESPINOZA, ALISANDRA GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
6/10/22 21JUV100 SANCHEZ, RICHARD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
6/10/22 22JUV033 TORRES, ERIC GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
6/10/22 22604255 CANTU, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
LA-00065136 6/10/22 21613705 CARREATHERS, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 22604195 CHURN, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/10/22 22603495 NEWTON, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/10/22 22602365 PARKER, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
6/10/22 22600225 SANCHEZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 22604895 WEBB, CHILD GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 1,900.00
T Fivdor: o G
6/10/22 21MC81431 JURESKI, LEON GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21MC13221 JURESKI, LEON GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21MC81441 JURESKI, LEON GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065137 6/10/22 19MC43001 HERNANDEZ, HEATHER GEN 3110 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 19MC06592 ZBRANEK, MICHAEL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21MC48364 JURESKI, LEON GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 20FC0741B STANLEY, MARK GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 16CR0820H SHONEFELD, NICHOLAS GEN 3380 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 1,750.00
Sep 2, 2022 35 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EfFT DEE ANN TORRES MILLER Torres Miller, Dee Ann
6/10/22 18MC28333 RONIE, JOSE GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065138 6/10/22 18MC47794 GUEVARA, BRITTANY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21FC2274H RODRIGUEZ, MICHAEL GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 600.00
VO G G TR oo S
6/10/22 20MC91572 CASTILLO, ALICE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065139 6/10/22 21MC80072 DAVIS, DONALD GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21MC80082 DAVIS, DONALD GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 17FC1028F GUERRA, MELISSA GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 950.00
T TR R G Frovine: L
LA-00065140 6/10/22 19MC57501 PADILLA, JORDEN GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 19MC73821 PADILLA, JORDAN GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
GABRI"E"I'_',”VASQUEZ ................................ A L
6/10/22 22MCI15111 TREVINO, ROBERT GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 20MC69602 GARCIA, LUIS GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 19MC38404 MARTINEZ, DAISY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065141 6/10/22 22FC1133C QUINTANILLA, ANTONIO GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 22FCO0839H MIRANDA, MICHAEL GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 22FC0840H MIRANDA, MICHAEL GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 20FC2906H BOOTH, MICHAEL GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
6/10/22 22FC0841H MIRANDA, MICHAEL GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,500.00
R G T R Vilinrea A
LA-00065142 6/10/22 21FC2540H CISNEROS, RAFAEL GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00
Sep 2, 2022 36 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
ErT EPIMENIO YSASSI Ysassi, Epimenio
6/10/22 19MC55374 SHOCKLEY, VICTORIA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 18MC59484 LEAL, ANDRES GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 19MC26124 ROSAS, JOSE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065143 6/10/22 21FC5450A CONTRERAS, ERNESTO GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
6/10/22 17FC1666B EASTWOOD, WAUKEEN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/10/22 17FC1665B EASTWOOD, WAUKEEN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/10/22 21FC4755B TURNER, MEGAN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
6/10/22 22FCO0123B LIMON, GUADALUPE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 702.00
Check Total: 3,002.00
TG R I  7  L G T
6/10/22 20MC12043 HUDSON, DEREK GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 20MC58464 MITCHELL, RICKY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 22FC1763A RODRIGUEZ, GLORIA GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065144 6/10/22 22FC1764A RODRIGUEZ, GLORIA GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21FC6006C JONES, CURTIS GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21FC3676C JONES, CURTIS GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/10/22 21FC4925F MARTINEZ, RICHARD GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
Check Total: 1,650.00
ST T STHR Satety e
LA-00065152 6/24/22 22051437 FY 2021-2022 #1590-5437 GEN 1590 5437 Fees & Permits 105.00
Check Total: 105.00
BT P ORI G R R G T
6/24/22 14377 MCKINZIE ANNEX-CLEAR GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 2,576.00
6/24/22 14378 MCKINZIE ANNEX- GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 3,800.00
LA-00065153 6/24/22 14381 NC JAIL-STANDING PO GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 1,522.83
6/24/22 14382 NC JAIL-STANDING PO GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 819.00
6/24/22 14383 NC JAIL-STANDING PO GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 1,164.00
Check Total: 9,881.83
Sep 2, 2022 37 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Check Check

Check Register
Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT A&RSEPTIC SERVICES LLC A&R Septic Services llc
LA-00065154 6/24/22 9334 Break repair parts and labor GEN 0170 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 400.00
Check Total: 400.00
O T T W T R R GG R QL L
6/24/22 216482 LOCATION: Padre Balli, GEN 0180 5239 ]T)rias‘;}(‘)’sﬁppi“g/ Dumping, 12,118.00
LA-00065155 . . Trash, Tipping/Dumping,
6/24/22 216482 Additional Trash Pick-up GEN 0180 5239 Dispos 1,988.00
Check Total: 14,106.00
BT 6 T OWINGT TSy RIS W G SR P T
LA-00065156 6/24/22 220437793 unit tow to dealership GEN 3840 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 110.00
Check Total: 110.00
T AN G NI T R TR ARG G T e G T
LA-00065157 6/24/22 27 Standing PO for transport of GEN 3890 5459 Transportation of Persons 9,645.00
Check Total: 9,645.00
TR TR oo Brlttany ..........................................
LA-00065158 6/24/22 BUENTELLO B 0522 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 34.79
Check Total: 34.79
T GBI GO R L o Gl
LA-00065159 6/24/22 CONKLIN G 0522 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 51.94
Check Total: 51.94
T Fiorer o L
LA-00065160 6/24/22 FLORES R 0522 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 9.31
Check Total: 9.31
P 30 7 7 P 'I'-'I"(')'l'aings T
6/24/22 020922246 uniforms for new hire GEN 3840 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 47.76
LA-00065161 6/24/22 020954282 uniforms for new hire GEN 3840 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 95.54
6/24/22 020987730 uniforms for new hire GEN 3840 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 53.80
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 6/24/22 020987733 uniforms for new hire GEN 3840 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 183.06
6/24/22 020987779 uniforms for new hire GEN 3840 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 105.12
6/24/22 1000945953 MENS TEX TROP2 SS ZIP SHIRT GEN 3850 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 43.00
6/24/22 1000945953 TWO TONE EPAULETS LONE STAR GEN 3850 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 8.99
6/24/22 1000945953 MENS TEX TROP2 SS ZIP SHIRT GEN 3850 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 43.00
6/24/22 1000945953 TWO TONE EPAULETS LONE STAR GEN 3850 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 8.99
6/24/22 1000945953 MENS TEX TROP2 SS ZIP SHIRT GEN 3850 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 43.00
6/24/22 1000945953 TWO TONE EPAULETS LONE STAR GEN 3850 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 8.99
6/24/22 020092890 MENS TEX TROP2 SS ZIP SHIRT GEN 3850 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 43.00
6/24/22 020092890 TWO TONE EPAULETS LONE STAR GEN 3850 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 8.99
6/24/22 020092890 MENS TEX TROP2 UNIFROM GEN 3850 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 46.00
6/24/22 020092890 1IN ON 1 1/4 IN PIGGYBACK GEN 3850 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 13.99
6/24/22 020092890 MENS TEX TROP2 SS ZIP SHIRT GEN 3850 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 43.00
6/24/22 020092890 TWO TONE EPAULETS LONE STAR GEN 3850 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 8.99
LA-00065161 6/24/22 020291681 MENS TEX TROP2 SS ZIP SHIRTS GEN 3850 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 43.00
6/24/22 020291681 TWO TONE EPAULETS LONE STAR GEN 3850 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 8.99
6/24/22 020291681 MENS TEX TROP2 ZIP SHIRT GEN 3850 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 43.00
6/24/22 020291681 TWO TONE EPAULETS LONE STAR GEN 3850 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 8.99
6/24/22 020009543 MENS TEX TROP2 UNIFORM GEN 3850 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 46.00
6/24/22 020009543 1IN ON 1/4 IN PIGGYBANK GEN 3850 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 13.99
6/24/22 020032759 MENS TEX TROP2 UNIFORM GEN 3850 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 46.00
6/24/22 020032759 HEMMING GEN 3850 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 13.99
6/24/22 020032759 MENS TEX TROP2 UNIFORM GEN 3850 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 46.00
6/24/22 020032759 1IN ON 1 1/4 IN PIGGYBACK GEN 3850 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 13.99
6/24/22 020069244 MENS TEX TROP2 UNIFORM GEN 3850 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 46.00
6/24/22 020069244 1IN ON 1 1/4 IN PIGGYBACK GEN 3850 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 13.99
6/24/22 020069244 MENS TEX TROP2 UNIFORM GEN 3850 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 46.00
6/24/22 020069244 1IN ON 1 1/4 IN PIGGYBACK GEN 3850 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 13.99
6/24/22 020069244 MENS TEX TROP2 UNIFORM GEN 3850 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 46.00
6/24/22 020069244 1IN ON 1 1/4 IN PIGGYBACK GEN 3850 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 13.99
Check Total: 1,269.14
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT MELISSA GARZA Garza, Melissa
LA-00065162 6/24/22 GARZA M 0522 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 25.48
Check Total: 25.48
I T T T T Sup[')'i'i'é'snlnc. ..........................................
6/24/22 W5317600 CLEAR SINGLE BLADE RAZ 1000/CS GEN 3720 5440 Inmate General Supplies 3,880.00
6/24/22 W5216800 INMATE PANT; GREEN; MD GEN 3720 5440 Inmate General Supplies 628.00
LA-00065163 6/24/22 W5216800 INMATE PANT; GREEN; LG GEN 3720 5440 Inmate General Supplies 628.00
6/24/22 W5216800 INMATE PANT; GREEN; XL GEN 3720 5440 Inmate General Supplies 628.00
6/24/22 W5216800 INMATE PANT; GREEN; 2X GEN 3720 5440 Inmate General Supplies 628.00
6/24/22 W5216800 INMATE PANT; GREEN; 3X GEN 3720 5440 Inmate General Supplies 688.50
Check Total: 7,080.50
R T NG Fores Ao L
LA-00065164 6/24/22 JONES A 0522 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 42.14
Check Total: 42.14
TR RO W I B TGP O N Was't"em]")"isposal JET———————
LA-00065165 6/24/22 630937 Medical Waste, MedPro Waste GEN 3890 5455 Services - Other 1,598.63
Check Total: 1,598.63
TR O TR B NI G Miicide: G G
LA-00065166 6/24/22 MICKLE S 0522 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 37.73
Check Total: 37.73
e T 3 T T I
LA-00065167 6/24/22 2187 One Year Peek-A-Book content GEN 6310 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance 2,895.00
Check Total: 2,895.00
BT T TR R i Intersc'zi'[')'é's"lnc ..........................................
LA-00065168 6/24/22 INV00375734 COURTHOUSE-INTERIOR GEN 1570 5264 Landscape & Grounds M&R 544.56
Check Total: 544.56
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Check Check

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT MICHELLE T RODRIGUEZ Rodriguez, Michelle T

LA-00065169 6/24/22 RODRIGUEZ M 0522 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 88.69

Check Total: 88.69
BT T T o e

LA-00065170 6/24/22 SALINAS M 0522 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 170.52

Check Total: 170.52
T T T T

LA-00065171 6/24/22 A8996 Juvenile Department & County GEN 3480 5185 Contract Personnel 754.65

6/24/22 A9025 Juvenile Department & County GEN 3480 5185 Contract Personnel 947.70

Check Total: 1,702.35
T Sorieveia L

LA-00065172 6/24/22 8001744124 Shredding service for Nueces GEN 1470 5455 Services - Other 2,796.73

Check Total: 2,796.73
SOUTH TEXAS RESTAURANT EQUIPMENT INC South Texas Restaurant Equipment Inc

6/24/22 76100 PART NEEDED: BELT GEN 3720 5254 Equip Maint. & Repairs 103.81

6/24/22 76100 II\J/I?)]?)(?EE WORKED ON WASHER GEN 3720 5254 Equip Maint. & Repairs 217.50

LA-00065173 6/24/22 76037 WATER VALVE PART GEN 3720 5254 Equip Maint. & Repairs 148.14
6/24/22 76037 FREIFHT CHARGE GEN 3720 5254 Equip Maint. & Repairs 30.00

6/24/22 76037 LABOR GEN 3720 5254 Equip Maint. & Repairs 174.00

Check Total: 673.45
T T T T I 7 Spican: L
LA-00065174 6/24/22 SPICUZZA L 0522  Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 23.52

Check Total: 23.52
RITED ST TR FOGTTIVE PP RN ON B T RARG G o
6/24/22 114006 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 500.00

LA-00065175 6/24/22 113982 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 500.00
6/24/22 114015 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 890.00

6/24/22 114021 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 1,850.50
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 6/24/22 114027 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 750.40
6/24/22 114028 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 694.40

6/24/22 114023 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 500.00

6/24/22 114043 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 1,432.80

6/24/22 114042 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 800.00

6/24/22 114064 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 892.50

6/24/22 114048 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 800.00

LA-00065175 6/24/22 114065 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 3,152.50

i 6/24/22 114071 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 500.00

6/24/22 114068 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 823.20

6/24/22 114069 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 800.00

6/24/22 114070 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 800.00

6/24/22 114047 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 500.00

6/24/22 114082 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 2,006.90

6/24/22 114072 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 800.00

6/24/22 114073 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 840.60

Check Total: 19,833.80
JAVIEﬁ';'Im\"ASQUEZ .................................... A P

LA-00065176 6/24/22 VASQUEZ, J 0522  Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 343

Check Total: 3.43
T T T e
LA-00065177 6/24/22 YBARRA E 0522 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 83.30

Check Total: 83.30
R T G é'(')'r'hpany ..................................
6/17/22 A181789400 AFLAC GROUP - HOSPITAL JUN22 GEN 0020 2537 NC Group Hospital Plan 2,371.92

LA-00065178 6/17/22 A181789400 AFLAC GROUP - ACCIDENT JUN22 GEN 0020 2539 NC Group Accident Plan 1,347.73
6/17/22 A181789400 AFLAC GROUP - CRITICAL JUN22 GEN 0020 2540 NC Group Critical Illness 3,062.60

Check Total: 6,782.25
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Check Check

Type Number Date Invoice #

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Description

DIV Dept. Object Object Description

Amount

EFT AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY OF COLUMBUS

6/17/22 JUN22

LA-00065179 6/17/22 22

AFLAC STD JUN22
AFLAC STD JUN22

American Family Life Assurance Company of Columbus

GEN 0020 2578
GEN 0020 2581

Short Term Disability
Long Term Disability

6/17/22 JUN22 AFLAC LIFE JUN22 GEN 0020 2583 Life Insurance
6/17/22 JUN22 AFLAC LIFE JUN22 GEN 0103 2583 Life Insurance
Check Total:
INC. ARGUS DENTAL & VISION Argus Dental & Vision, Inc.
6/17/22 321976 ARGUS VISION JUN22 GEN 0020 2021 Vision Insurance
LA-00065180 6/17/22 321976 ARGUS DENTAL JUN22 GEN 0020 2545 Ameritas Dental
) 6/17/22 321976 ARGUS VISION JUN22 GEN 0103 2021 Vision Insurance

6/17/22 321976
Check Total:

ARGUS DENTAL JUN22

GEN 0103 2545  Ameritas Dental

ATTENTI US INC

6/17/22 LD13431
LA-00065181 6/17/22 R58200
6/17/22 R58200

Electronic Monitors for
Electronic Monitors for
Electronic Monitors for

Attenti US INC

GEN 2822 5434
GEN 2822 5434
GEN 3480 5434

Electronic Monitor & ID Costs
Electronic Monitor & ID Costs
Electronic Monitor & ID Costs

Check Total:
T LTI IR T T T Boiiia: i
LA-00065182 6/17/22 21JUV100 SANCHEZ, RICHARD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees
6/17/22 20FC1329B HOLSTEN, JEFF GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees
Check Total:
T B O G Broci T
LA-00065183 6/17/22 19616845 2019-FAM-61684-5 GEN 3150 5343  Transcripts & Interpreters
Check Total:
T T Brocice T
LA-00065184 6/17/22 DB 52822 MAY 2022 LEGAL CONSULTANT GEN 1285 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees
Check Total:

Sep 2, 2022

43

22,086.59
10,321.73
16,944.71

728.75
50,081.78

6,693.44
27,381.44
341.43
1,550.16

35,966.47

525.00
723.30
1,284.99

9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT CHILDREN'S ADVOCACY CENTER Children's Advocacy Center

LA-00065185 6/17/22 CACCB 60822 CCT 6/8/22 Children's Adv CTR GEN 1379 5487  Other Outside Agencies 5,000.00

Check Total: 5,000.00
CORPUS CHRISTI REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY Corpus Christi Regional Transportation Authority
LA-00065186 6/17/22 06509 JUL22 RENT M001126-10 GEN 0370 5422 Bldg & Space Rent 2,862.84

Check Total: 2,862.84

T T G O BTG B OGO B g B PLL'C";""'I'“'he L
LA-00065187 6/17/22 19MC87602 CARRILLO, MICHELLE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
FORENSIC AND CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY INC. e Forensic and Clinical Psychology Inc.
6/17/22 20FC3580A SOT V. BILLY FERGUSON III, GEN 3310 5348 Defense Costs-Other 3,500.00

LA-00065188 6/17/22 21FC0042F SOT V. JOHN MICHAEL TORRES GEN 3360 5348 Defense Costs-Other 1,650.00
6/17/22 22FC0729G SOT V. JON P. BUENDIA, GEN 3370 5348 Defense Costs-Other 750.00

Check Total: 5,900.00

D T Gaie: Christd']')'l'ié'i' L
6/17/22 20MC60671 WARD, JAMES GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/17/22 19MC99931 WARD, JAMES GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/17/22 19MC29973 SALINAS, MONDAY GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00065189 6/17/22 20MC69874 KILSBY, AMBER GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/17/22 18M(C37994 LITTLECOOK, KRISTIAN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/17/22 19MC102494 FUENTES, TAYLOR GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/17/22 19MC63714 BOTELLO, JOEL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/17/22 21FC3801F BORREGO, HILARY GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,700.00
T s s
6/17/22 260220305SD MAR22 CBDC TRANSP HOUR RATE GEN 1393 2010 Accounts Payable - Other 33,849.18

LA-00065190 6/17/22 260220305SD MAR22 CBDC MILEAGE THRU DEC22 GEN 1393 2010 Accounts Payable - Other 3,037.32
6/17/22 260220306SD MAR22 CBDC TRANSP HOUR RATE GEN 1393 2010 Accounts Payable - Other 13,993.11

6/17/22 260220306SD MAR22 CBDC MILEAGE THRU DEC22 GEN 1393 2010  Accounts Payable - Other 2,330.64
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 6/17/22 255220309SD MAR22 EHDC TRANSPORT HOURS GEN 1393 2010  Accounts Payable - Other 33,856.06
6/17/22 255220309SD MAR22 EHDC MILEAGE THRU DEC22 GEN 1393 2010  Accounts Payable - Other 8,694.27
LA-00065190 6/17/22 255220310SD MAR22 EHDC TRANSPORT HOURS GEN 1393 2010  Accounts Payable - Other 10,451.34
6/17/22 255220308SD EHDC TRANSPORT HOURS GEN 1393 2010 Accounts Payable - Other 64,299.54
6/17/22 255220308SD EHDC MILEAGE THRU DEC22 GEN 1393 2010 Accounts Payable - Other 2,107.76
6/17/22 255220301SD MAR22 EHDC HOUSING GEN 1393 2017 A/P GEO for La Villa 3,074,738.03
Check Total: 3,247,357.25
O LT G TG T
LA-00065191 6/17/22 22602075 MARTINEZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/17/22 21611495 MARQUEZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 582.00
Check Total: 782.00
TG O A6 GO T R R Gutiorren T
LA-00065192 6/17/22 21605805 JOHNSON, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/17/22 20612985 PANIAGUA/LEAL, SAMANTHA GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 680.00
Check Total: 880.00
P G T T T P
6/17/22 22603095 FIGUEROA, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065193 6/17/22 20605755 SALAZAR, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/17/22 20612985 PANIAGUA, FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 800.00
R G TR TR e Teres"zi"i:ynn ..........................................
LA-00065194 6/17/22 21FC6000B STATE OF TEXAS VS. AMANDA GEN 3340 5348 Defense Costs-Other 1,490.00
6/17/22 21FC6000B State of Texas vs. Amanda GEN 3340 5348 Defense Costs-Other 1,000.00
Check Total: 2,490.00
T Ty T Py L
LA-00065195 6/17/22 21614095 MANLEY, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/17/22 21614285 MARTINEZ, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT RUBEN R. LERMA JR Lerma Jr, Ruben R.
LA-00065196 6/17/22 18FC3726E DAVILA, RACHEL GEN 3350 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
TN A NI T G g Fonen T P
LA-00065197 6/17/22 18FC0788B ANZUALDA, MARY GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00
T TS T TN I Tl T I
LA-00065198 6/17/22 1693 JUN22 TELEMED GEN 0103 5949 Telemedicine 2,960.60
Check Total: 2,960.60
T R GRG0 Wichiain: Kayla ............................................
6/17/22 20MC29282 RIOS, ISAAC GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/17/22 21MC06782 LOPEZ, JOE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/17/22 19MC05412 VALDEZ, ARMANDO GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065199 6/17/22 21MC50382 RIOS, ISAAC GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/17/22 20MC60742 RIOS, ISAAC GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/17/22 20MC59782 RIOS, ISAAC GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/17/22 22MC23042 RIOS, ISAAC GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/17/22 21MC01502 RIOS, ISAAC GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,700.00
R R GG BT TR N ER WiGNiE L
6/17/22 22603165 PEREZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065200 6/17/22 22604245 SERRATA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/17/22 21609445 SANCHEZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 700.00
Y e T B Wioraice L
6/17/22 JUV FUENTES, KAYLEE GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
LA-00065201 6/17/22 JUV GARZA, JOHN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
6/17/22 21JUV045 GALVAN, ALEXIA GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
6/17/22 22JUV004 MARTINEZ, LEAH GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 6/17/22 22604505 ALEJANDRO, NAYELI GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/17/22 22600875 BENTZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/17/22 21605335 DAVILA, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,162.00
6/17/22 18612155 GARCIA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/17/22 21601905 GONZALEZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/17/22 22605005 HINOJOSA, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/17/22 22604605 JACINTO, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/17/22 22603375 JONES, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/17/22 21609385 LIENDO, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/17/22 20617055 LONGORIA, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/17/22 20614305 MOLINA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
LA-00065201 6/17/22 22604145 NEWTON, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/17/22 20612985 PANIAGUA, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 966.00
6/17/22 20615295 RAMSEY, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/17/22 22604035 RIOJAS, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/17/22 21600365 RODRIGUEZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
6/17/22 21600365 RODRIGUEZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 760.00
6/17/22 20605755 SALAZAR, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,900.00
6/17/22 21603905 SAMORA, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/17/22 22603575 VILLANUEVA, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/17/22 20610885 WAYMIRE, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 8,802.00
6/17/22 20610885 WAYMIRE, RESPONDNET MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 222.00
6/17/22 20610885 WAYMIRE, RESPONDNET MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 694.00
Check Total: 18,656.00
TN T GROUP: T Wi L
LA-00065202 6/17/22 22FC0908B ORTEGA, JOSE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
Check Total: 550.00
o I T I
6/17/22 21603535 GUTIERREZ/BRADLEY, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065203 6/17/22 21603535 GUTIERREZ/BRADLEY, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/17/22 22604605 JACINTO, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
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Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 6/17/22 21602175 MASSEY, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065203 6/17/22 21601705 MOLINA LAMB, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/17/22 22604895 WEBB, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 1,400.00
R B Ty B G Baton s L
6/17/22 18615305 ALAMILLO, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/17/22 21605865 BARRIENTOS, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/17/22 21613735 CASTRO, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/17/22 18612155 GARCIA, RESP ALLEGED FATHERS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065204 6/17/22 21605815 GARCIA, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
6/17/22 21601705 MOLINA LAMB, RESPONDENT GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
MOTHER
6/17/22 21600055 RIOS, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/17/22 19620475 VELA, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/17/22 21606105 WETHINGTON, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,700.00
T TR BRI Bericine Eric L
LA-00065205 6/17/22 21FC5584B CUEVAS, LAURA GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
Check Total: 450.00
BRI T B R TR G o PLLC',Wli'éndall T
6/17/22 20MC15762 SALINAS, STASH GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/17/22 20FC3068E ARNOLD, WYATT GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065206 6/17/22 22FC1646G RAMOS, JOSE GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/17/22 21FC1291G RAMOS, JOSE GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/17/22 21FC5290G RAMOS, JOSE GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
6/17/22 19FC2863H LATHROP, MELANIE GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,450.00
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Check Register
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
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Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT RHODES-SCHAUER, LAW OFFICE OF LINDA J. Rhodes - Schauer, Linda J.
LA-00065207 6/17/22 22605005 HINOJOSA, T/FULTZ, C GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/17/22 19618905 BARGER, SHELLY GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 218.00
Check Total: 418.00
T B RO R G Rodrigne: o
6/17/22 18FC5898E CERVANTES, LORENZO GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065208 6/17/22 17FC3770E CERVANTES, LORENZO GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/17/22 18FC5897E CERVANTES, LORENZO GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/17/22 17FC4779E GONZALEZ, RANDY GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 800.00
T T T o P I
6/17/22 21MC20432 BALTIERRA, JOE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065209 6/17/22 19MC79082 PECK, GREGORY GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/17/22 18FC0219C NELSON, MICHAEL GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/17/22 21FC0425G AZOCAR, SAM GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 800.00
T e
LA-00065210 6/17/22 TPA 60822 CCT4/13/22 Legislative Consult GEN 1285 5318 Lobbying Activities 5,000.00
Check Total: 5,000.00
BRI GR Sae T
LA-00065211 6/17/22 15CR3836F STATE OF TEXAS V. ROXAN GEN 3360 5343 Transcripts & Interpreters 157.50
6/17/22 22FCO0665F Court Reporter, Valerie Saenz GEN 3520 5349  Prosecution Costs-Other 68.00
Check Total: 225.50
BRI TG Saic e
LA-00065212 6/17/22 21MC43092 CASTRO, JONATHAN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
erT LEOPOLDO SANCHEZ JR Sanchez Jr, Leopoldo
LA-00065213 6/17/22 21FC3793B THE STATE OF TEXAS VS. EDMUND  GEN 3340 5348 Defense Costs-Other 750.00
Check Total: 750.00
T T o T
LA-00065214 6/17/22 A9023 CCT6/9/22-Security Officer SVC GEN 1305 5185 Contract Personnel 3,940.00
Check Total: 3,940.00
B TR G G G L Siimion T
LA-00065215 6/17/22 672022 Legislative Consultant GEN 1285 5318 Lobbying Activities 5,000.00
Check Total: 5,000.00
F A O TCT O I T ANT 5 Qe St v Gfiees sF Wil o —
6/17/22 21JUV104 NEWTON, JAMAL GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
6/17/22 22JUV013 AYALA, ROY GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
6/17/22 22JUV042 SADA, FRANCISCO GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 37.50
LA-00065216 6/17/22 21JUV010 SADA, FRANCISCO GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 37.50
6/17/22 19JUV608 MENDIOLA, GEORGE GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
6/17/22 JUV GARCIA, NATHANIAL GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
6/17/22 17610435 FELION, DANIEL GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 575.00
R GG Ty Siaiior: T
LA-00065217 6/17/22 22600865 TREVINO/RODRIGUEZ/SOLIS, PAREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
Check Total: 250.00
BT R GN L CentralSquai"é';f'é e
6/17/22 355470 ONESolution Monthly GEN 1250 5311 Software Srve & Maintenance 20,664.36
LA-00065218 6/17/22 355470 ONESolution Monthly GEN 1250 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance 574.84
6/17/22 354046 ONESolution Monthly GEN 1250 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance 20,664.36
6/17/22 354046 ONESolution Monthly GEN 1250 5311 Software Srve & Maintenance 574.84
Check Total: 42,478.40
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Check Check Check

Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT THE LAW OFFICE OF CHARLES A GONZALEZ PLLC The Law Office of Charles A Gonzalez PLLC

6/17/22 22602695 BARTLEY, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/17/22 22604255 CANTU, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

LA-00065219 6/17/22 21605805 JOHNSON, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/17/22 JUV GUERRA, ZARIN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/17/22 22JUV026 BARTON, ADDLY GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 250.00

6/17/22 20JUV041 CABRIELEZ, FRANCISCO GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 1,200.00
TN R T ORI R ee Fiierin i, G it
6/17/22 22603175 BAGGETT, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/17/22 22604895 WEBB, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/17/22 21614545 VALDEZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00065220 6/17/22 22602455 CANTU, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/17/22 22JUV004 MARTINEZ, LEAH GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/17/22 20JUV293 MCKINNEY, ANTONIO GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/17/22 JUV RAMOS, LUCIANO GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 1,125.00
TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA e Toshiba America Business Solutions Inc

LA-00065221 6/17/22 5656281 SVC 6/1-30/22 GEN 1270 1457 Prepaid Exps-Toshiba Lease 95.78

6/17/22 5641241 SVC 5/1-31/22 GEN 1270 1457 Prepaid Exps-Toshiba Lease 95.78

Check Total: 191.56
s Trove L
LA-00065222 6/17/22 3574 CCT5/5/22 2A3 MED EXAMINER GEN 1570 5264 Landscape & Grounds M&R 2,200.00
6/17/22 3530 CCT5/31/22 2A3MEDICAL EXAMINER  GEN 1570 5264 Landscape & Grounds M&R 11,280.00

Check Total: 13,480.00
T Vo Epimeiﬁb .........................................
LA-00065223 6/17/22 21FC4485E ROBLEDO, SOFIA GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/17/22 21FC5598E ROBLEDO, SOFIA GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
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Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 358.91
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 257.54
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 369.23
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 300.92
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 297.69
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 241.64
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 246.46
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 240.92
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 300.00
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 239.54
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 331.38
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 309.23
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 203.54
LA-00065229 6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 151.38
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 246.00
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 390.92
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 170.31
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 168.92
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 179.54
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLE1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 138.46
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 357.23
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 593.54
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 542.31
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 333.69
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 126.92
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 244.62
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 255.23
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 210.00
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 307.38
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Check Check Check
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EFT 6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 299.08
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 234.46
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 315.23
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 29.08
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 469.97
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 240.00
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 191.08
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 155.08
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 313.85
LA-00065229 6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 304.15
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 37.85
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 212.31
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 173.08
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 153.23
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 32.77
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 28.62
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 204.92
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 175.38
6/24/22 SDUTX2201113 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 138.46
Check Total: 12,237.43
T R T T G R G g B T TP e e
LA-00065230 6/24/22 8755 ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES FOR GEN 1919 5309  Architects 46,033.75
6/24/22 8757 WORK AUTHORIZATION #5: GEN 1923 5309  Architects 1,435.00
Check Total: 47,468.75
INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING ENGINEERS (ICE) 7777 Jimenez Engineering Solutions LLC
6/24/22 2471 Consulting/Engineer GEN 2730 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 64,834.93
LA-00065231 6/24/22 2494 Consulting/Engineer GEN 2730 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 10,796.35
6/24/22 2530REV2 Consulting/Engineer GEN 2730 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 16,860.49
6/24/22 2573 Consulting/Engineer GEN 2730 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 65,840.43
Check Total: 158,332.20
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EFT JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC Jacobs Engineering Group Inc
LA-00065232 6/24/22 WHXL490009 Engineering Services for Bob GEN 1925 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 2,098.02
6/24/22 WHX1.490109 Engineering Services to GEN 1925 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 28,148.04
Check Total: 30,246.06
F O I OO AN R B R R e e
6/24/22 1711000710043 19231250 FAIRGROUNDS CAMPUS GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 112.00
6/24/22 1711000710043 19231007 External Courthouse GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,456.00
6/24/22 1711000710043 19232001 COUNTY COURTHOUSE GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 224.00
6/24/22 1711000710043 19231008 CHILLERS /JAIL / GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 2,016.00
6/24/22 1711000710044 19231007 External Courthouse GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 336.00
6/24/22 1711000710044 19232001 COUNTY COURTHOUSE GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 560.00
6/24/22 1711000710044 19231008 CHILLERS /JAIL / GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 448.00
6/24/22 1711000760026 PROGRAM MANAGEMENT WA#6 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 448.00
6/24/22 1711000760025 PROGRAM MANAGEMENT WA#6 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,120.00
LA-00065233 6/24/22 1711000720038 19232002 COUNTY WIDE GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 112.00
6/24/22 1711000730037 PROGRAM MANAGEMENT WA#3 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 13,592.00
6/24/22 1711000730036 PROGRAM MANAGEMENT WA#3 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 12,746.00
6/24/22 1711000730035 PROGRAM MANAGEMENT WA#3 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 18,434.00
6/24/22 1711000740137 CR 49 FROM FM 43 TO FM 2444 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,378.00
6/24/22 1711000740136 CR 49 FROM FM 43 TO FM 2444 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 738.50
6/24/22 1711000740135 CR 49 FROM FM 43 TO FM 2444 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 527.50
6/24/22 1711000720039 19231977 NEW HILLTOP GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 112.00
6/24/22 1711000710043 19238002 CIP PROJECT MANAGER GEN 1923 5314  Additional Professional Fees 1,092.04
6/24/22 1711000710044 19238002 CIP PROJECT MANAGER GEN 1923 5314  Additional Professional Fees 41,328.06
Check Total: 96,780.10
B N GO T R AT O BRI GNG e BN G Orerations FE————————
6/24/22 1139 CR 22 FROM SH 286 TO CR 51 GEN 1921 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 1,688.40
LA-00065234 6/24/22 1139 CR 49 FROM FM 43 TO FM 244 GEN 1921 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 1,496.60
6/24/22 1145 Construction Management GEN 1921 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 900.00
6/24/22 1144 Construction Management GEN 1923 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 1,912.50
Check Total: 5,997.50
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EFT RAY FERNANDEZ MD PLLC Ray Fernandez MD PLLC
LA-00065235 6/24/22 060922 Standing PO for professional GEN 3890 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 35,000.00
Check Total: 35,000.00
TG TR B
6/24/22 11307140 NC Courthouse and Jail GEN 1925 5435 Equipment Rentals 52,000.00
LA-00065236 6/24/22 11307140 NC McKenzie Jail Annex GEN 1925 5435 Equipment Rentals 28,700.00
6/24/22 11307249 NC Courthouse and Jail GEN 1925 5435 Equipment Rentals 52,000.00
6/24/22 11307249 NC McKenzie Jail Annex GEN 1925 5435 Equipment Rentals 28,700.00
Check Total: 161,400.00
R TR RIS GG O N
LA-00065237 6/24/22 3338 Nueces Knows.com website GEN 0104 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 9,000.00
Check Total: 9,000.00
RN T NI TR R G e P
LA-00065238 6/24/22 1865 ARCHITECTURE AND ENGINEERING GEN 1925 5309  Architects 21,500.00
Check Total: 21,500.00
T B T Securlty G
LA-00065239 6/24/22 926198856 DRISCOLL COMMUNITY CENTER GEN 1770 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 187.56
Check Total: 187.56
T e T T
LA-00065240 6/24/22 21FC4966H GRUK, ROBBIE GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
R T
LA-00065241 6/24/22 17FC2463G WYND, JUSTIN GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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EFT TRAVIS W BERRY Berry, Travis W
6/24/22 22FC1002E MARINEZ, JUAN GEN 3350 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065242 6/24/22 22FCO0310E HAGY, BRADLEY GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
i 6/24/22 21FC5562G THOMPSON, LARRY GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
6/24/22 22FC0428H HEMPHILL, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,000.00
T TN BT TGN Boniiia e
6/24/22 22MC16472 CHAPMAN, CALEB GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 20MC83462 ALLEN, KAIPO GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065243 6/24/22 22MC12222 ALANIZ, SELENA GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 20FC5573B BARRIENTEZ, SABRINA GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/24/22 19FC0282G WILLIAMS, CYNTHIA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 1,300.00
BT G G R e g
6/24/22 19MC68571 PEREZ, MICHAEL GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065244 6/24/22 21FC1704C LONGORIA, MATTHEW GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 21FC3307G GUY, LAMARCUS GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
Check Total: 850.00
DT T T T T T I I Caviiiv & e
6/24/22 21MC09161 WILLIAMS, JIMMIE GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 21MC01401 WILLIAMS, JIMMY GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 22FCO0572A BYRD, ALLEN GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 474.00
6/24/22 14CR0938A SOLIZ, ROBERT GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
LA-00065245 6/24/22 21FC4970E ROBBINS, BRYAN GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
6/24/22 21FC1130G MARTINEZ, ABEL GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/24/22 20FC2958G HERRERA, ANGEL GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 560.00
6/24/22 21FC2927G ADAIR, JORDAN GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
6/24/22 21FC0419G MARTINEZ, ABEL GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/24/22 20FC1098G CISNEROS, ANTHONY GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 885.00
Check Total: 4,219.00
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EFT KEVIN L COCHRAN Cochran, Kevin L
6/24/22 20MC76621 SNOW, SHANE GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065246 6/24/22 22FC0642B GARCIA, JESSE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
6/24/22 18FC3259G SUCHI, ALMA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
6/24/22 20FC3887G MARTINEZ, MICHAEL GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
Check Total: 1,550.00
BT G TN RO G TR G e Derates Dou'g'i';i'é S
6/24/22 21FC5775E LARSON, JESSICA GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 21FC2679E LARSON, JESSICA GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 21FC4565E LARSON, JESSICA GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
LA-00065247 6/24/22 18FC2476G RODRIGUEZ, IVONNE GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
6/24/22 21FC6105G GALLARDO, MANUEL GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 21FC5661H BARRON, ROSALINDA GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
6/24/22 20FC1942H SOLIS, JESUS GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 1,900.00
T TGN TR G Biea: L
6/24/22 22FC1106G WILLIAMS, HOWARD GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
LA-00065248 6/24/22 22FC1105G WILLIAMS, HOWARD GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 22FC0576G WILLIAMS, HOWARD GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 800.00
T T W T IO Ol BTG B BGOR P s e PLLC;"ﬁle T
6/24/22 21FCO122F GONZALEZ, GILBERT GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 21FCO120F GONZALEZ, GILBERT GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
6/24/22 21FCO121F GONZALEZ, GILBERT GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065249 6/24/22 16CR1541G CRUZ, ISIDRO GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/24/22 19FC4854G CARRILLO, MICHELLE GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
6/24/22 16CR0067G CRUZ, ISIDRO GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/24/22 17FC2062G CRUZ, ISIDRO GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 2,650.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT ENTERPRISE FM TRUST Enterprise FM Trust
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE CHARGES - GEN 0120 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 880.94
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 0120 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 9,439.79
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE CHARGES - GEN 0170 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 47.43
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 0170 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 513.39
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE CHARGES - GEN 0180 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.62
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 0180 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 545.26
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE CHARGES - GEN 1380 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 47.00
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 1380 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 319.18
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE CHARGES - GEN 1470 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.36
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 1470 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 448.90
6/24/22 FBN4482348 FEES & DMV RENEWAL - RECORDS GEN 1470 5437 Fees & Permits 32.50
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE CHARGES - GEN 1570 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 94.86
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 1570 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,026.78
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE CHARGES - GEN 3480 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.62
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 3480 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 545.26
LA-00065250 6/24/22 FBN4482348 FEES & DMV RENEWAL - JUVENILE = GEN 3480 5437 Fees & Permits 32.50
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 3520 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 623.47
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE CHARGES - GEN 3700 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 91.67
6/24/22 FBN4482348 OIL CHANGE (2), TIRE GEN 3700 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 1,493.17
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 3700 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 9,985.82
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE CHARGES - GEN 3720 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 287.69
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS -JAIL GEN 3720 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 2,624.43
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE CHARGES - GEN 3810 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 3810 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,283.62
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE CHARGES - GEN 3820 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00
6/24/22 FBN4482348 OIL CHANGE - CONSTABLE PCT 2 GEN 3820 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 46.98
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 3820 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,283.27
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE CHARGES - GEN 3830 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00
6/24/22 FBN4482348 OIL CHANGE, FLAT REPAIR, TIRE GEN 3830 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 147.40
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 3830 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,283.27
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE CHARGES - GEN 3840 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 6/24/22 FBN4482348 LABOR FOR DIAGNOSTIC GEN 3840 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 325.00
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 3840 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,283.27
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE CHARGES - GEN 3850 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 30.00
6/24/22 FBN4482348 REPLACEMENT TIRE & OIL CHANGE GEN 3850 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 440.47
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 3850 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 5,793.23
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE CHARGES - GEN 4190 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 122.33
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 4190 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,347.27
LA-00065250 6/24/22 FBN4482348 FEES & DMV RENEWAL - SENIOR GEN 4190 5437 Fees & Permits 84.50
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE CHARGES - GEN 5107 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - FIRE GEN 5107 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 634.01
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE CHARGES - GEN 5330 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 47.43
6/24/22 FBN4482348 TIRE REPLACEMENTS - ANIMAL GEN 5330 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 938.96
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 5330 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 513.39
6/24/22 FBN4482348 ENTERPRISE MONTHLY GEN 6210 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.62
6/24/22 FBN4482348 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 6210 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 516.78
Check Total: 45,413.44
T T GBI NG e
6/24/22 090699 NCDC - Rental Space Lease GEN 1389 5467 Rent/Mortgage Payment 1,079.33
LA-00065251 6/24/22 090699 NCDC - Tenant's Share GEN 1389 5467 Rent/Mortgage Payment 1,270.27
6/24/22 090699 Estimated OPEX GEN 1389 5467 Rent/Mortgage Payment 48.71
Check Total: 2,398.31
ORI TAW GRFICE GF RGN Floran e G
6/24/22 22FC0746C LAVIN, KAITLIN GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065252 6/24/22 22FC0745C LAVIN, KAITLIN GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 17FC4706F CASAS, JAVIER GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 2,167.50
Check Total: 2,567.50
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT ROBERT FLYNN Flynn, Robert
6/24/22 21MC30421 LUCE, BILLY GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 20MC87802 EIX, BRAIDEN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065253 6/24/22 22MC09212 DELAROSA, PRISCILLA GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 20FC3209B LUCE, BILLY GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 20FC3208B LUCE, BILLY GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
Check Total: 1,350.00
TR TG O IR T A Gl Chl‘iStO]')'l'i'é'I" L
6/24/22 17FC1117C ALDACO, AMBER GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/24/22 22FC0980B WATKINS, JOHN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065254 6/24/22 21FC3442E ADAMS, DENNIS GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 758.00
6/24/22 21FC3441E ADAMS, DENNIS GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,464.00
6/24/22 21FC5901G GARZA, RICARDO GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 19FC5169H DECK, EDWARD GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 3,172.00
BT O RN AT IG GRGA ie Garein i G Ryl
LA-00065255 6/24/22 19MC84181 RODELA, ROCKY GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/24/22 20FC4702B DORAZIO, MICHAEL GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 650.00
T G G G s L
6/24/22 18MC118951 ESQUIVEL, JOSE GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065256 6/24/22 18FC3334G ROSALES, TOMAS GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/24/22 22FC1310G ROSALES, TOMAS GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 750.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Check Check

Type Number Date Invoice #

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Description

DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT STEPHEN A GIOVANNINI

Giovannini, Stephen A

6/24/22 18FC1595C MOLINA, ISAAC GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

6/24/22 21FC4283C GREENWOOD, LAUREN GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 690.00

LA-00065257 6/24/22 21FC3899G MORRISON, STEPHEN GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

6/24/22 20FC4318G MILLER, ANTHONY GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

6/24/22 19FC1310H GARCIA, FABIAN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 2,340.00
T BT BB RN o Spectrﬁ'ﬁi"LP ..........................................

LA-00065258 6/24/22 0005126IN FY2021/2022 Budgeted Expenses GEN 0141 5428 Contract Services-Other 65,218.58
Check Total: 65,218.58
N B T G G s
6/24/22 22604515 HERNANDEZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 590.00

LA-00065259 6/24/22 21614285 MARTINEZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 22601635 ROYCE, CHILD GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 896.00

Check Total: 1,686.00
N T BT TN fiinidie Ronal'('i"kyle ..........................................
6/24/22 18MC58671 LOPEZ, ARMANDO GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/24/22 18MC67821 LOPEZ, ARMANDO GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/24/22 22FC1679C LOPEZ, JULIO GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

6/24/22 21FC5675B LOZANO, JUSTIN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,124.00

LA-00065260 6/24/22 19FC5963B LOZANO, JUSTIN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/24/22 15CR1612E ALEMAN, CRYSTAL GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/24/22 21FC4420G PUELTZ, DESTINY GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

6/24/22 21FC5269G PUELTZ, DESTINY GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/24/22 20FC4318G MILLER, ANTHONY GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

6/24/22 21FC5039H MARKS, JOHN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 4,024.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT KYLE HOELSCHER Hoelscher, Kyle

6/24/22 20MC08051 PORTILLO, BRANDON GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/24/22 21FC4435A SALINAS, ERIC GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

6/24/22 20FCO0511C PORTILLO, BRANDON GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 13,580.00

6/24/22 19FC2279B THOMPSON, MALIK GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

LA-00065261 6/24/22 20FC5176G MONTALVO, ROBERTO GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 19FC5389G FIGUEROA, MELISSA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/24/22 21FC5488G LARA, MICHAEL GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

6/24/22 21FC2157G LARA, MICHAEL GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/24/22 22FC0964G JALOMO, VERONICA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 16,280.00
T T e
6/24/22 19MC58711 TIJERINA, JUAN GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00065262 6/24/22 21MC14432 MARTINEZ, DANIEL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 18FC5824H MARTINEZ, DANIEL GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 800.00
T T O T oG DR G G g T

LA-00065263 6/24/22 MAY 2022 AMERICAN BANK ANALYSIS CHARGE GEN 3640 1002 JP 4 Checking Acct 61.11

Check Total: 61.11
RN TR ORNEY T LAW, BT Rei T e ———
LA-00065264 6/24/22 22FC0410G KELLY, LEE GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 21FC4306G RAMIREZ, TRISTAN GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00

BT O O T T O R GONG A s [ Gonzalez,"I';.'é. ..................................
6/24/22 18MC36031 HAMLYN, JAIME GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 560.00

6/24/22 18MC36041 BERRONES, JAMIE GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 560.00

LA-00065265 6/24/22 18MC110131 BERRONES, JAIME GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 560.00

) 6/24/22 17MC59891 HAMLYN, JAIME GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 2,540.00

6/24/22 21MC48341 HALL, JEFFERY GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/24/22 19MC41962 GONZALEZ, PAUL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 6/24/22 22FC0502E GRIZZLE, BRANDON GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 340.00

6/24/22 20FC2924G MARQUEZ, BENJAMIN GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

6/24/22 20FC2448G MARQUEZ, BENJAMIN GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

6/24/22 22FC0882G HALL, JEFFERY GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 690.00

6/24/22 21FC3021G JAIMES, CESAR GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00065265 6/24/22 21FC3020G JAIMES, CESAR GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 3,500.00

) 6/24/22 21FC2266H ORNELAS, RICARDO GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/24/22 22FC1272H LOPEZ, JAVIER GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

6/24/22 21FC2264H ORNELAS, RICARDO GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/24/22 21FC2265H ORNELAS, RICARDO GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

6/24/22 20FC4117H ORNELAS, RICARDO GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/24/22 21FC4127H ORNELAS, RICARDO GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 11,400.00
T T T e

LA-00065266 6/24/22 22FC0953E JEWEL, LORI GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
T T T T T Py B
LA-00065267 6/24/22 21606835 SANTILLON, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00

T T T 1 T e T
LA-00065268 6/24/22 20FC5580E DARDEN, RICKY GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,110.00

Check Total: 1,110.00
LI A NI T G g Foen T P
6/24/22 22MCO03511 PARKER, EARL GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/24/22 21FC4769A ROSSETTE, TAMMY GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

6/24/22 20FC5132A ROSSETTE, TAMMY GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

LA-00065269 6/24/22 20FC4031C PEREZ, ALONZO GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
6/24/22 22FC0414F PARKER, EARL GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

6/24/22 22FC0413F PARKER, EARL GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/24/22 21FC5016F GARNER, MICHAEL GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 6/24/22 19FC2868F PARKER, EARL GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 14CR4452G CANTU, JULIE GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/24/22 21FC0197G PRIETO, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
LA-00065269 6/24/22 20FC0711G PRIETO, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/24/22 20FC4821G PRIETO, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/24/22 21FC0194G PRIETO, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/24/22 21FC2768G GARZA, MICHAEL GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
6/24/22 22FC1068G GARZA, MICHAEL GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
Check Total: 5,500.00
T R TG Mickiaie: Ka§i£ ............................................
6/24/22 19MC100201 ORTIZ, VALERIE GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 19MC100191 ORTIZ, VALERIE GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 19MC93601 UMER, SHAHNAWAZ GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065270 6/24/22 19FC4334A GARCIA, DARIAN GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
6/24/22 19FC3791C PENA, MARTIN GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/24/22 21FC2882F RIOS, ISAAC GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 19FC4532G CLAYTON, RICHARD GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 1,950.00
TN T GROUP: R Moo s
6/24/22 15CR2068A QUINTERO, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/24/22 16CR0O973A QUINTERO, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
LA-00065271 6/24/22 21FC3636G SOLIZ, ERICA GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 21FC4799G SOLIZ, ERICA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
6/24/22 18FC1139H BALLESTEROS, GILBERT GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/24/22 18FC5721H BALLESTEROS, GILBERT GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 2,150.00
Sep 2, 2022 64 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT LISA NICHOLS Nichols, Lisa
6/24/22 22605095 BARRERA, RESPONDENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
LA-00065272 6/24/22 21603125 CHARLES, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 21614695 COLEMAN, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 700.00
R B T BN B GGG Baindion: o
6/24/22 20FC1490E GARCIA, SAMUEL GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 325.00
LA-00065273 6/24/22 19FC0428G ATAMKULOV, AIDIA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 20FC1893G GONZLAEZ, FLORENCIA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
Check Total: 925.00
R G T B GRL Baton s L
6/24/22 2236685 RAMIREZ, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 820.00
6/24/22 21603905 SAMORA, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 21608635 HERNANDEZ, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 21614265 DICKSON, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 2036685 PAYNE SMITH, RESP MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 21609445 SANCHEZ, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 21612145 DAVIS, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 219610765 MARTINEZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS  GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 20.91
LA-00065274 6/24/22 219610765 MARTINEZ, RESPONDNET PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 20.91
6/24/22 22602695 BARTLEY, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 20.91
6/24/22 22602695 BARTLEY,RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 20.91
6/24/22 21606455 MAYBE, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 20.91
6/24/22 22601345 PINON, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 2091
6/24/22 22602365 GRISHAM, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 20.91
6/24/22 21603535 GUTIERREZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 20.91
6/24/22 21611375 STARTZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 20.91
6/24/22 22603695 LINDSEY, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 20.91
6/24/22 21605865 BARRIENTOS, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 20.90
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Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
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Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 6/24/22 22JUV039 DIAZ, EDWARD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
LA-00065274 6/24/22 21FC5470A LANE, TERRY GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
6/24/22 20FC4845G SCHEY, JESSICA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
Check Total: 3,050.00
T IR BRI Bericine e L
6/24/22 21FC1774A GONZALES, ZACHARY GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
6/24/22 21FC5151A HRUSKA, JAMES GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
6/24/22 21FC4131A VALDEZ, JONATHAN GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
6/24/22 22FC0702A VALDEZ, JONATHAN GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
6/24/22 17FC4103A ROMERO. MICHAEL GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
6/24/22 19FC1502A ESCARZAGA, VINCENT GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
6/24/22 21FC3915C GARCIA, MINDY GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 19FC4741C TORRES, JUAN GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 18FC3506C TREVINO, MANUEL GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
6/24/22 19FC0184C DAVIS, JAMES GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
6/24/22 18FC1000C DAVIS, JAMES GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
LA-00065275 6/24/22 19FC0627C DAVIS, JAMES GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
6/24/22 17FCO0150C MARTINEZ, MARTIN GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/24/22 19FC1129C TORRES, JUAN GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
6/24/22 22FC0063C ROSAS, CONCEPCION GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
6/24/22 19FC0660E MORALES, JEANETTE GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 21FC5191F GARZA, JOHN GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 16FC1471F GARZA, JOHN GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/24/22 21FC3566G MARTINEZ, MERCEDES GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 21FC3564G MARTINEZ, MERCEDES GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 21FC3565G MARTINEZ, MERCEDES GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 15CR3432G SAUCEDA, CYNTHIA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
6/24/22 19FC3728G MORENO, GRISELDA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 22FC0345G CANCHOLA, CARLOS GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
Check Total: 7,350.00
Sep 2, 2022 66 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Check Check

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT ISIDORO CHRISTIAN PINEDA Pineda, Isidoro Christian

6/24/22 20600465 ALVAREZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/24/22 21608305 CARRION, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/24/22 20612695 DAVILA, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/24/22 1907535 FLORES, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 302.00

6/24/22 21605345 GALINDO, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/24/22 22605245 GLUTH, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/24/22 22601495 GREEN, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 250.00

6/24/22 19620785 HAMILTON, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/24/22 21606825 HURLOCK, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/24/22 21608775 MALLET, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00065276 6/24/22 22601795 MCLAIN, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 19612545 ORTEGON, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/24/22 22602365 PARKER, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/24/22 22JUV042 SADA, FRANCISCO GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/24/22 10621275 SNAPP, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/24/22 22604235 TOLIVER/ROVARIS, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/24/22 17609395 TORRES, UNKNOWN FATHERS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/24/22 21608786 VALDEZ, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/24/22 20FC4506G HERNANDEZ, PETRA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/24/22 18FC4156G REYES, PETRA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/24/22 18FC4158G REYES, REYES GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 4,652.00
PRATT,LAW ST CE G NI T GRNGRR s Kimensiain: L
6/24/22 20FC2543E KELLY, LINA GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,428.00

LA-00065277 6/24/22 20FC5324G GARCIA, AUGUST GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 22FC0793G RODRIGUEZ, ALEX GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,828.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT LAURA ALLISON RAMOS Ramos, Laura Allison
6/24/22 21FC5820G ANDERSON, PATRICK GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
LA-00065278 6/24/22 17FC4057G ANDERSON, PATRICK GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/24/22 21FC5821G ANDERSON, PATRICK GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
Check Total: 1,200.00
T O R RGN T ORI G GO GG Recovers Momtormg T
6/24/22 9689296 GRANT: AMS- GEN 2182 5319 Counseling & Testing 654.00
LA-00065279 6/24/22 9689291 GRANT:Daily fee GPS monitoring GEN 2182 5434  Electronic Monitor & ID Costs 186.00
6/24/22 9689293 GRANT: SCRAM- GEN 2182 5761 Grant Contractual 1,300.00
Check Total: 2,140.00
RHODl'fé'-"S'CHAUER, F O ORI G IR s i Sch'z'l'iié'l"', T
6/24/22 22601555 BURK, J/MCKNIGHT, J GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/24/22 22601555 BURK, J/MCKNIGHT, J GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 256.00
6/24/22 22601555 BURK, J/MCKNIGHT, J GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 240.00
6/24/22 21601965 CANTU, AMY GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 380.00
LA-00065280 6/24/22 21609035 DELAROSA, DELIA GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 20613825 GARZA, ANGELA GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 20613825 GARZA, ANGELA GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 20613825 GARZA, ANGELA GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
6/24/22 20615505 VELA, M/LOPEZ, J GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 371.00
Check Total: 2,397.00
R O I T R G R G Richardion: Tlmothy L
6/24/22 TR 51522 APR 22 Personal SVC Contract GEN 1285 5318 Lobbying Activities 5,000.00
LA-00065281 6/24/22 TR 51522 APR 22 Personal SVC Agreement GEN 1285 5318 Lobbying Activities 595.62
6/24/22 TR 61422 MAY 22 Personal SVC Contract GEN 1285 5318 Lobbying Activities 5,000.00
6/24/22 TR 61422 MAY 22 Personal SVC Agreement GEN 1285 5318 Lobbying Activities 191.80
Check Total: 10,787.42
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT DEBORAH K RIOS Rios, Deborah K
6/24/22 21608775 MALLET, A/REYNA, A GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 20FC3608C NAVA, SAMANTHA GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065282 6/24/22 20FC5099C NAVA, SAMANTHA GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 21FC5755F WILLIAMS, VINCENT GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 21FC3178F WILLIAMS, VINCENT GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
Check Total: 1,250.00
VT B TR G Rodvigne: e
6/24/22 22FC0539B HAYWOOD, TICO GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065283 6/24/22 22FC0538B HAYWOOD, TICO GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 22FC0537B HAYWOOD, TICO GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
Check Total: 850.00
GRS T LB R G G Romen. L
6/24/22 19MC58581 DEVER, LENDRE GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065284 6/24/22 22FC1379A THORNTON, ANDREW GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 21FC6213G PENA, ALBERTO GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
6/24/22 22FC1847G PENA, ALBERTO GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 600.00
BT T G Saic e
LA-00065285 6/24/22 22FC0218B MUNOZ, ROBERT GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
6/24/22 21FC5530B MUNOZ, ROBERT GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 600.00
T R TR T, L
6/24/22 21FC2573A ESPINOZA, FRANCISCO GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 21FC2574A ESPINOZA, FRANCISCO GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065286 6/24/22 21FC2572A ESPINOZA, FRANCISCO GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 21FC4584A ESPINOZA, FRANCISCO GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 795.00
6/24/22 22FC0607B LOPEZ, GERARDO GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 325.00
6/24/22 22FC1762G CASTANEDA, DEMETRIO GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 6/24/22 22FC1760G CASTANEDA, DEMETRIO GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065286 6/24/22 19FC5482H CONSTANTE, ROBERT GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
6/24/22 19FC5483H CONSTANTE, ROBERT GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 2,320.00
F A TG O WL TN G e Stiti T O
6/24/22 JUV AGUIRRE, MIA GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
6/24/22 JUV ELIZALDE, ANGELICA GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
6/24/22 JUV GALINDO, ERNEST GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
LA-00065287 6/24/22 JUV TREVINO, KASON GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
6/24/22 JUV ZAVALA, JUAN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
6/24/22 22JUV050 GUERRA, ZARIN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
6/24/22 21JUV100 SANCHEZ, RICHARD GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
Check Total: 525.00
BRI T G Gy Sisiicy Maric e
6/24/22 21610635 FELL, MOM GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 15614855 GARCIA, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 22603665 ESPINOZA, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 22604145 NEWTON, RESPONDENT MOM GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/24/22 19607155 RICHARDSON, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065288 6/24/22 22604235 TOLIVAR, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 21FC3552A JOHNSTON, LARRY GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/24/22 20FCO123A STRICKLAND, RONALD GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/24/22 20FC1877A STRICKLAND, RONALD GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/24/22 21FC5326B LIVIDITIS, GAVEN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,160.00
6/24/22 21FC4475G SALINAS, MARIO GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 3,660.00
T T G G R L Story i T
6/24/22 22MC15522 BALDERAS, MICHAEL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065289 6/24/22 20MC64982 CASTILLO, MICHAEL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 21MC81882 VALDEZ, ADRIANA GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Sep 2, 2022 70 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 6/24/22 21FC5874F FUGH, ROBERT GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
LA-00065289 6/24/22 21FC0589G RODRIGUEZ, HALLIE GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 20FC5334G RODRIGUEZ, HALLIE GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
Check Total: 1,750.00
R TGW Vi B e o
LA-00065290 6/24/22 21FC6119B WATKINS, JOHN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
Check Total: 550.00
THE LAW OFFICE OF CHARLES A GONZALEZ PLLC 7777 The Law Office of Charles A Gonzalez PLLC
6/24/22 20612165 GARZA, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
6/24/22 21607325 HULL, MICHAEL GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 22JUV104 NEWTON, JAMAL GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065291 6/24/22 22JUV005 MARTINEZ, IZABELLE GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
6/24/22 21JUV106 QUEZADA, ALBERTO GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
6/24/22 22JUV037 DURAN, ROBERT GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
6/24/22 JUV REYES, JADE GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
Check Total: 1,300.00
T ORI G G é'(')'ﬁcepts L
6/24/22 21MC45502 GUTIERREZ, STEPHANIE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00065292 6/24/22 20M(C34342 QUIJAS, REYNALDO GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 20FC5399G MEYERS, BRITTANY GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 600.00
T T inder Toiim G
LA-00065293 6/24/22 19MC44651 SALOMON, RAMON GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
T R T ORI R e Miller,"ﬁ'é'e L
LA-00065294 6/24/22 20MC26281 REYES, ELIAS GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EfrT JANIE TREVINO Trevino, Janie

LA-00065295 6/24/22 20MC39832 PEREZ, JOSHUA GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 17FC4238H FLORES, JUANITA GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
RIS G TR Vilisrea L
LA-00065296 6/24/22 21FC5218B MUNOZ, CARLOS GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
6/24/22 21FC4129B MUNOZ, CARLOS GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 650.00
T S B R
LA-00065297 6/24/22 JULY 2022 Office Building Rental fees GEN 3621 5422 Bldg & Space Rent 4,292.20

Check Total: 4,292.20
RO GRS O IIR eee Waiior: Haro'l"('l"é'hristopher ..........................................
6/24/22 21FC5927B GARCIA, JOE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

LA-00065298 6/24/22 21FC5320E TERRY, VIVIAN GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/24/22 20FC1181E HOYEZ, TERRY GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/24/22 17FCO331E HOYEZ, TERRY GEN 3350 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,200.00
T Voamar Epiméiﬁf) ............................................
6/24/22 20M(C92331 LIMON, GUADALUPE GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/24/22 22MC01761 LIMON, GUADALUPE GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00065299 6/24/22 19FC4076G MARTINEZ, EPIFANIO GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
6/24/22 21FC3513G NAVARRO, NOEL GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

6/24/22 21FC3045G NAVARRO, NOEL GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,550.00
T Favan e
LA-00065300 6/24/22 22FC0977A LUGO, JOHN GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 450.00
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Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT  GATEWAY PRINTING & OFFICE SUPPLY INC Gateway Printing & Office Supply Inc

LA-00065016  6/3/22 52373230 Inv# 5237323-0, 05/23/22 PRO 0402 7421 Office Expense & Supplies 55.02

Check Total: 55.02

N ORI QUL TR G CEW Ofﬁcé"S"iii) T —————
LA-00065058  6/3/22 7501050 Inv# 750105-0, 05/19/22 PRO 0402 7421 Office Expense & Supplies 799.80

Check Total: 799.80
CORRE CTTONG SO TW RS SOTTFIGRG s s

6/3/22 52002 Inv#52002, 06/01/22 PRO 0402 7323 Contract Personnel Services 2,407.00

LA-00065059  6/3/22 52002 Inv#52002, 06/01/22 PRO 0410 7323 Contract Personnel Services 825.00

6/3/22 52002 Inv#52002, 06/01/22 PRO 0411 7323 Contract Personnel Services 4,630.00

Check Total: 7,862.00
TR GG R G i Holdings"i:'l';"C .......................................
LA-00065060 6/3/22 32437 Inv#32437, 06/01/22 PRO 0440 7323 Contract Personnel Services 219.99

Check Total: 219.99
SOUTH TEXAS RESTAURANT EQUIPMENT INC e South Texas Restaurant Equipment Inc
LA-00065061  6/3/22 76402 Inv# 0000076402, 05/13/22 PRO 0440 7525 ge?;izery & Equipment 732.82

Check Total: 732.82
T T
LA-00065062  6/3/22 1625999 Inv#1625999, 05/31/22 PRO 0402 7126 Misc Repairs, Parts & Supplies 1,959.15

Check Total: 1,959.15
TR A PRINTING & GRFICH QUL R Gt Priﬂfi'ii'é <G Suppl)'rml'ii'c ...............................
6/10/22 52417300 Inv# 5241730-0, 06/06/22 PRO 0402 7421 Office Expense & Supplies 52.85

LA-00065145 6/10/22 52417300 Inv# 5241730-0, 06/06/22 PRO 0402 7421 Office Expense & Supplies 52.86
6/10/22 52417300 Inv# 5241730-0, 06/06/22 PRO 0410 7421 Office Expense & Supplies 258.52

Check Total: 364.23
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Check

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Type Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT PRIMARY CARE AND WELLNESS Carlos R. Elizondo MD PLLC

LA-00065146 6/10/22 22ELIZO10 Inv#22Elizo10, 06/02/22 PRO 0440 7227 Dr. Ganz - Chodash Assoc 2,500.00

Check Total: 2,500.00

T B R GG T
6/10/22 1626017 Inv# 1626017, 06/06/22 PRO 0402 7126 Misc Repairs, Parts & Supplies 123.65

LA-00065147 6/10/22 1626017 Inv# 1626017, 06/06/22 PRO 0402 7126 Misc Repairs, Parts & Supplies 28.00
6/10/22 1626012 Inv# 1626012, 06/03/22 PRO 0440 7126 Misc Repairs, Parts & Supplies 125.40

Check Total: 277.05

T OV N NI ORI QO TI TGN Recovers Mori'i'i"o"ring T
LA-00065224 6/17/22 22CBOPS9 Inv#22CBOPS9, 06/14/22 PRO 0434 7226 Counseling-CBOPS 23,598.00
6/17/22 9690389 Inv#9690389, 06/01/22 PRO 0440 7239 Pharchem INC. 142.00

Check Total: 23,740.00

O R GG O
LA-00065225 6/17/22 1626058 Inv# 1626058, 6/13/22 PRO 0410 7126 Misc Repairs, Parts & Supplies 246.23

Check Total: 246.23

B O R ORI T ORI G QO TGN Recovers Mor'l'i'i"o'i“ing T
LA-00065279 6/24/22 9692292 Inv#9692292, 06/13/22 PRO 0440 7239 Pharchem INC. 675.00
Check Total: 675.00

T B
LA-00065063 6/3/22 119745 PER DIEM 6/6-8/22 GFOA CONF TRV 1250 5542  Travel, Food & Lodging 144.00

6/3/22 119745 MILEAGE 6/6-8/22 GFOA CONF TRV 1250 5542  Travel, Food & Lodging 105.84

Check Total: 249.84

R T S e
LA-00065064 6/3/22 119740 PER DIEM 5/31-6/1/22 D11 HORSE TRV 6110 5542  Travel, Food & Lodging 48.00

Check Total: 48.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT ELVA FUENTES Fuentes, Elva
LA-00065226 6/17/22 119745 MILEAGE 6/6-8/22 GFOA CONF TRV 1250 5542  Travel, Food & Lodging 105.84
6/17/22 119745 PARKING/UBER 6/5-8/22GFOA CONF TRV 1250 5542  Travel, Food & Lodging 93.26
Check Total: 199.10
T T I T ey R
LA-00065227 6/17/22 119705 PER DIEM 6/6-8/22 4H ROUNDUP TRV 6210 5542  Travel, Food & Lodging 48.00
6/17/22 119705 PER DIEM 6/6-8/22 4H ROUNDUP TRV 6210 5542  Travel, Food & Lodging 48.00
Check Total: 96.00
TR O R ORI G G TG Galicaos: Art'ii'l:(')mRodriguez ..........................................
LA-00065301 6/24/22 119755 Arturo Gallegos traveling to TRV 3520 5542 Travel, Food & Lodging 150.92
6/24/22 119755 Arturo Gallegos traveling to TRV 3520 5542 Travel, Food & Lodging 217.60
Check Total: 368.52
ST NI T GG GO PR Gy Sis Mortgag'é"('f(')'rporation ..........................................
LA-00065148 6/10/22 GAONAJ R187895 MAY MRTG FOR GAONA JOS WEL 2137 5467 Rent/Mortgage Payment 881.72
Check Total: 881.72
R GG T TG Kieios e L
LA-00065149 6/10/22 DOEJ R188330 DOE J S6L10S1 WEL 4120 5449 Burial/Cremation Expense 625.00
Check Total: 625.00
BT N B R TR T
6/10/22 R188200 R188200 MAY RENT FOR VILLARREA WEL 2162 5467 Rent/Mortgage Payment 810.00
LA-00065150 6/10/22 R188283 R188283 MAR UTIL FOR TANKSLEY WEL 4120 5237  Utilities - Direct Clients 42.82
6/10/22 R188282 R188282 MAY RENT FOR TANKSLEY  WEL 4120 5467 Rent/Mortgage Payment 450.00
Check Total: 1,302.82
T TR S SO CT AT WO RICERG GO TRy s G Socie& .....................................
LA-00065151 6/10/22 22STSWS1 R187825 WEL 4110 5447 Membrships,Dues,Certifications 50.00
6/10/22 22STSWS1 R187825 WEL 4110 5447 Membrships,Dues,Certifications 50.00
Check Total: 100.00
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Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
ErT ANGELES DE DIOS Angeles de Dios
LA-00065228 6/17/22 AVALOS C R188406 AVALOS C S6L10S8 WEL 4120 5449 Burial/Cremation Expense 625.00
6/17/22 ANDERSON G R188409 ANDERSON G S6L.9S8 WEL 4120 5449 Burial/Cremation Expense 625.00
Check Total: 1,250.00
Subtotal - EFT 6,830,505.81
CcHK ABM INDUSTRY GROUPS LLC ABM Industries Inc
6/10/22 17105681 ENCHANCED CLEANING GEN 0104 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 11,976.04
6/10/22 17105681 COURTHOUSE- STANDING PO FOR GEN 1570 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 1,334.52
6/10/22 17105681 COURTHOUSE -FLOOR TECH GEN 1570 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 665.65
6/10/22 17105681 COURTHOUSE--DAY PORTER GEN 1570 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 1,692.57
LA-00766038 6/10/22 17105681 COURTHOUSE--CUSTODIAN GEN 1570 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 8,598.65
6/10/22 17106346 MEDICAL EXAMINER GEN 1570 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 130.27
6/10/22 1715680 JUVENILE JUSTICE GEN 1570 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 1,026.93
6/10/22 1715680 JUVENILE JUSTICE GEN 1570 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 55.88
6/10/22 1715680 JUVENILE JUSTICE GEN 1570 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 1,068.71
Check Total: 26,549.22
RN T TR e
LA-00766039  6/10/22 14863 COURTHOUSE (COUNTY ATTY'S GEN 1570 5261 E:gi‘rngs'Mamtenance & 4,360.00
Check Total: 4,360.00
R TR B TN AT RV GG G L
6/10/22 000049 Dinner/Snack meals -Detention GEN 3490 5228 Contract Meals 1,472.15
6/10/22 000047 Dinner/Snack meals -Detention GEN 3490 5228 Contract Meals 1,522.48
6/10/22 000049 Breakfast meals - Detention GEN 3490 5242  Juvenile Meals-Breakfast 710.64
6/10/22 000047 Breakfast meals - Detention GEN 3490 5242  Juvenile Meals-Breakfast 740.25
LA-00766040 6/10/22 000049 Lunch meals - Detention GEN 3490 5243  Juvenile Meals-Lunch 710.64
6/10/22 000047 Lunch meals - Detention GEN 3490 5243 Juvenile Meals-Lunch 740.25
6/10/22 000048 Dinner/Snacks meals - Robert GEN 3492 5228 Contract Meals 973.77
6/10/22 000046 Dinner/Snacks meals - Robert GEN 3492 5228 Contract Meals 973.77
6/10/22 000048 Breakfast meals - Robert N. GEN 3492 5242  Juvenile Meals-Breakfast 355.32
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Check Check Check
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CHK 6/10/22 000046 Breakfast meals - Robert N. GEN 3492 5242  Juvenile Meals-Breakfast 355.32
6/10/22 000048 Lunch meals - Robert N. Barnes GEN 3492 5243  Juvenile Meals-Lunch 355.32
LA-00766040 6/10/22 000046 Lunch meals - Robert N. Barnes GEN 3492 5243  Juvenile Meals-Lunch 355.32
6/10/22 001177 STYROFOAM CUPS GEN 3720 5228 Contract Meals 1,141.45
6/10/22 001177 STYROFOAM TRAYS GEN 3720 5228 Contract Meals 612.27
Check Total: 11,018.95
D T T T o I Fie Acqui's"i't"i"o'il G
LA-00766041 6/10/22 5017732204 Standing order for DVD/Visual GEN 6310 5424 E:’V‘;ﬁoi‘ys‘lbscrpmns 18.14
Check Total: 18.14
BETWASTE SERVICES GF RIS LF. (EIN""7"5"-'3088544) .................. Romabiic L
LA-00766042 6/10/22 31767 DISPOSAL OF ILLEGAL DUMPING GEN 5220 5239 ]T)riz;}:)’ST‘ppmg/ Dumping, 367.71
Check Total: 367.71
OO N BRI GG WG TR W B
LA-00766043 6/10/22 0003132 RESISTOL STRAW HAT/ UNIFORM GEN 3700 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 93.90
Check Total: 93.90
R TN I G TR ORI GR Ay G Incof'[')'ii'l'-ﬁ L
6/10/22 4500720 Standing PO for Brinks GEN 1170 5455 Services - Other 2,470.80
LA-00766044 6/10/22 4569621 Standing PO for Brinks GEN 1170 5455 Services - Other 2,355.28
6/10/22 4636492 Standing PO for Brinks GEN 1170 5455 Services - Other 2,216.37
6/10/22 4775961 Standing PO for Brinks GEN 1170 5455 Services - Other 2,566.31
Check Total: 9,608.76
TR G T B T E O O G TG R G Path'(')'i'(')'t'g"y s
LA-00766045 6/10/22 2022040 standing PO for lab analyses GEN 3890 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 512.00
Check Total: 512.00
DE LAGE LANDEN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC De Lage Landen Financial Services Inc
LA-00766046 6/10/22 76340674 Standing PO for Map printer GEN 1315 5515 Contract Lease Pymts 359.00
Check Total: 359.00
Sep 2, 2022 77 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999
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Check Check Check
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cuk DIAMONDBACK BOOTS AND OUTFITTERS LLC Diamondback Boots and Outfitters LLC
6/10/22 019818 ONE PAIR SAFETY STEEL TOE GEN 0120 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 115.00
6/10/22 019815 G. Moreno steel work boot GEN 0170 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 115.00
6/10/22 019815 R. Munguia steel toe work GEN 0170 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 115.00
LA-00766047 6/10/22 019816 H. Robledo steel toe work GEN 0170 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 115.00
6/10/22 019814 Work Boots - T. Galvan GEN 0180 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 115.00
6/10/22 019813 Work Boots - Ken Stewart GEN 0180 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 115.00
6/10/22 019817 PERALES, ERNEST#11407 GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 115.00
6/10/22 019845 GERARD LAGRANGE - MAY 2022 - GEN 5220 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 115.00
Check Total: 920.00
B BTN G B ORI R Ve Paintiné'&mConst. R
LA-00766048  6/10/22 050322 KEACH LIBRARY-REPAIR BROKEN ~ GEN 1570 5261 E:Siirngs'Maimenance & 1,965.00
Check Total: 1,965.00
L o Expr'é's"s"éorporation ..........................................
LA-00766049 6/10/22 775413262 shipping charges to GEN 3890 5217 Postage & Fed Express 24.97
6/10/22 771603129 shipping charges to GEN 3890 5217 Postage & Fed Express 24.48
Check Total: 49.45
B RN B B G R ey Danny L
LA-00766050 6/10/22 002890033 registration fee for class GEN 1344 5302 Education Registration Fees 25.00
Check Total: 25.00
T TP S GRS ST VAN A GENTER g iiiiicor Holdi'r'iéé"inc. ..........................................
LA-00766051 6/10/22 R19055 Installment Calculation, GEN 9010 5513  Fiscal Agent & Arbitrage Srvcs 285.00
Check Total: 285.00
B G ORI I D O G GO TR i Gty L
LA-00766052  6/10/22 67444 ROBSTOWN YARD-REPAIR & GEN 1570 5261 E:giirngs'Maimename & 3,253.00
Check Total: 3,253.00
Sep 2, 2022 78 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022
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cgk LOFTIN EQUIPMENT CO Loftin Equipment Co
LA-00766053 6/10/22 S201767 MCKINZIE ANNEX-TROUBLESHOOT GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 2,698.56
Check Total: 2,698.56
RGN T T C AT TGO G G IR Nisics M'é&'i"c'él-Surgical L
LA-00766054 6/10/22 42423445 General Medical Supplies : GEN 3890 5427 Clinical & Hygienic Supplies 265.99
Check Total: 265.99
B N Tap'émI:i;C .......................................
LA-00766055 6/10/22 502100982 Standing order for DVD/Visual GEN 6310 5424 El"v‘élr‘io‘i‘ysubs"rpﬁons 63.72
Check Total: 63.72
R TG BTG R N Woody"smfl'i'c'. .......................................
LA-00766056 6/10/22 50064587 042022 Air filter for patrol vehicle GEN 3840 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 37.27
Check Total: 37.27
R T O AT G E R B ORI T
LA-00766057 6/10/22 33001 Registration for Rey Garcia GEN 3360 5302 Education Registration Fees 495.00
Check Total: 495.00
BT ORI GO T GRL o Cofﬁ(')'i"étion .......................................
6/10/22 403965 GRAPHICS FOR NEW SHERIFF GEN 1900 5248 Car Accessories 5,000.00
6/10/22 403965 GRAPHICS FOR NEW CONSTABLE GEN 1900 5248 Car Accessories 1,000.00
6/10/22 403965 GRAPHICS FOR NEW CONSTABLE GEN 1900 5248 Car Accessories 1,000.00
LA-00766058 6/10/22 403965 GRAPHICS FOR NEW CONSTABLE GEN 1900 5248 Car Accessories 1,000.00
6/10/22 403965 GRAPHICS FOR NEW CONSTABLE GEN 1900 5248 Car Accessories 950.00
6/10/22 403965 GRAPHICS FOR NEW CONSTABLE GEN 1900 5248 Car Accessories 7,200.00
6/10/22 403965 GRAPHICS FOR NEW DISTRICT GEN 1900 5248 Car Accessories 950.00
Check Total: 17,100.00
B RO TR NG R TP R g v Tra'c")'fml: ........................................
LA-00766059 6/10/22 0002515 standing PO for transcription GEN 3890 5446 Trnscpt Intrprt Non-Case Relat 809.94
Check Total: 809.94
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Check Check Check
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cak  J.D. POWER Power, J.D.
LA-00766060 6/10/22 ORDUS113532 Title & Registration Text GEN 1200 5218 Books, Magzs & Subscriptions 500.00
Check Total: 500.00
I Brovaiics R
LA-00766061 6/10/22 248939 USDA Commodity delivery GEN 3490 1490 A/R 100.00
Check Total: 100.00
BT O BN IR B RN G R oo Engiﬂééfi’ng L
LA-00766062 6/10/22 220422 MEDICAL EXAMINER GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 3,800.00
Check Total: 3,800.00
T T R B I TGN O G G G T T S o LG ———
LA-00766063  6/10/22 1004 REF: Main Jail Intercom GEN 1240 5261 ﬁ:g;‘rngs'Mamtenance & 2,600.00
Check Total: 2,600.00
BT AR G v Apr'i'l' ................................................
LA-00766064 6/10/22 SANCHEZA 51722 IN COUNTY MILEAGE GEN 1200 5541 Mileage - Local 35.77
Check Total: 35.77
D QLRI
LA-00766065 6/10/22 5514 COURTHOUSE- GEN 1570 5264 Landscape & Grounds M&R 575.00
Check Total: 575.00
T L
6/10/22 4800104123 8 tires for Unit 109 Gradall GEN 0120 5252 [eawyMoter Equip & Mach 2,400.00
LA-00766066 L Heavy Motor Equip & Mach
6/10/22 4800104123 Tire disposal fee GEN 0120 5252 M&R 40.00
Check Total: 2,440.00
e Sieei Gite L
LA-00766067 6/10/22 1351 4 days of Matrice 300 Onsite GEN 0121 5317 Training Exps-Inhouse, Cntract 6,000.00
Check Total: 6,000.00
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Check Check Check
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cuk TELEVON Plenteous Consulting LL.C
6/10/22 INV10627 Cell Contingency Savings GEN 1240 5235 Pagers & Other Telephone Exp 145.88
6/10/22 INV10627 Landline Contingency Savings GEN 1240 5235 Pagers & Other Telephone Exp 1,526.84
LA-00766068 6/10/22 INV10627 Current Month's Finance GEN 1240 5235 Pagers & Other Telephone Exp 6.02
6/10/22 INV10607 Cell Contingency Savings GEN 1240 5235 Pagers & Other Telephone Exp 132.25
6/10/22 INV10607 Landline Contingency Savings GEN 1240 5235 Pagers & Other Telephone Exp 1,561.26
6/10/22 INV10607 Current Month's Finance GEN 1240 5235 Pagers & Other Telephone Exp 5.49
Check Total: 3,377.74
G BB AR NN O R G R e Deparﬁﬁéﬁt T
LA-00766069 6/10/22 PA400N 50222 APPLICATION FEE FOR PESTICIDE GEN 0120 5437 Fees & Permits 75.00
Check Total: 75.00
T T TR Y GO O TGN Ty '(“?'(')nlli)oration ......................................
LA-00766070 6/10/22 2022060100 Scanner support GEN 6310 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance 123.00
Check Total: 123.00
T T Gl R G R TR i Safegual:'('lmS"j;stem L
LA-00766071 6/10/22 736501 Monthly Monitoring fee GEN 3621 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 27.00
6/10/22 737266 Monthly Monitoring fee GEN 3621 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 27.00
Check Total: 54.00
THOMSON REUTERS-WEST OR WEST, A THOMSON REUTERS BU West Publishing Corporation 7
6/10/22 846035760 THOMSON REUTERS LIBRARY PLAN GEN 1130 5316 Westlaw Internet Services 589.13
LA-00766072 6/10/22 846264694 Thomson Reuters West Law GEN 3520 5316 Westlaw Internet Services 2,427.15
6/10/22 846091579 Thomson Reuters West Law GEN 3520 5316 Westlaw Internet Services 2,427.15
6/10/22 846273351 CLEAR PROFLEX - DATABASE GEN 5220 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance 310.00
Check Total: 5,753.43
TISSUE TECHNIQUES PATHOLOGY LABS LLC e Tissue Techniques Pathology Labs LLC
LA-00766073 6/10/22 CLA27180 Histology on tissue samples GEN 3890 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 208.00
Check Total: 208.00
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CcHK TOTAL MAINTENANCE SOLUTIONS SOUTH INC

TOTAL MAINTENANCE SOLUTIONS SOUTH INC

LA-00766074 6/10/22 INV48556 NC JAIL-STANDING PO FOR GEN 1570 5268 Parts, Supplies & Misc 1,655.80
Check Total: 1,655.80
TR T B T TN G G G Frier Techno"l"o'é'i'és, L
LA-00766075 6/10/22 020134474 Update - Create Ad Hoc GEN 3510 5211 Office Expenses & Supplies 350.00
Check Total: 350.00
B T Hold'i'r'l'ésnlnc ..........................................

6/10/22 0395122 laundry service for dr GEN 3890 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 45.35

LA-00766076 6/10/22 0395659 laundry service for dr GEN 3890 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 4535
6/10/22 0395122 laundry service scrubs GEN 3890 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 19.58

6/10/22 0395659 laundry service scrubs GEN 3890 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 19.58

Check Total: 129.86
R R T O DR G R T Hold'i'r'l'ésnlnc ..........................................
6/10/22 6079221 NUECES COUNTY CENTRAL GARAGE GEN 0120 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 33.48

6/10/22 6080576 NUECES COUNTY CENTRAL GARAGE GEN 0120 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 42.23

6/10/22 6081329 NUECES COUNTY DEPT OF PUBLIC GEN 0120 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 13.06

6/10/22 6079970 NUECES COUNTY ROBSTOWN GEN 0120 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 11.31

6/10/22 6078605 NUECES COUNTY ROBSTOWN GEN 0120 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 13.06

6/10/22 6080575 NUECES COUNTY DEPT OF PUBLIC GEN 0120 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 3.50

6/10/22 6078686 NUECES COUNTY ROBSTOWN YARD GEN 0120 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 76.41

6/10/22 6080047 NUECES COUNTY ROBSTOWN YARD GEN 0120 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 76.41

LA-00766079 6/10/22 6079281 NUECES COUNTY DEPT OF PUBLIC GEN 0120 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 64.62
6/10/22 6080637 NUECES COUNTY DEPT OF PUBLIC GEN 0120 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 64.62

6/10/22 6079279 NUECES COUNTY CENTRAL GARAGE GEN 0120 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 59.49

6/10/22 6080635 NUECES COUNTY CENTRAL GARAGE GEN 0120 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 59.49

6/10/22 6081408 NUECES COUNTY ROBSTOWN YARD GEN 0120 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 76.41

6/10/22 6081085 STANDING PO FOR FY 2021-2022; GEN 0170 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 3.50

6/10/22 6078357 STANDING PO FOR FY 2021-2022; GEN 0170 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 3.50

6/10/22 6078401 STANDING PO FOR FY 2021/2022, GEN 0170 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 78.32

6/10/22 6079767 STANDING PO FOR FY 2021/2022, GEN 0170 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 78.32
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Check Check Check
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CHK 6/10/22 6081128 STANDING PO FOR FY 2021/2022, GEN 0170 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 78.32
6/10/22 0395027 Linen Services for Padre GEN 0180 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 69.34
6/10/22 6079220 Uniform Services for Padre GEN 0180 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 74.02
6/10/22 6079353 YEARLY PURCHASE ORDER FOR GEN 1397 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 30.03
6/10/22 6080716 YEARLY PURCHASE ORDER FOR GEN 1397 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 30.03
6/10/22 6078921 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 1.60
6/10/22 6079976 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 4493
6/10/22 6080278 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 1.60
6/10/22 6080574 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 21.54
6/10/22 6080862 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 5.78
6/10/22 6080863 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 37.51
6/10/22 6078130 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 37.51
6/10/22 6077850 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 21.54
6/10/22 6078129 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 5.78
6/10/22 6078356 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 13.47
LA-00766079 6/10/22 6078917 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 5.16
6/10/22 6078918 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 36.12
6/10/22 6079241 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 18.33
6/10/22 6079500 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 5.78
6/10/22 6079724 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 13.47
6/10/22 6080859 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 9.16
6/10/22 6079497 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 9.16
6/10/22 6077628 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 4.58
6/10/22 6078195 EMPLOYEES UNIFORMS FOR GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 63.14
6/10/22 6078355 EMPLOYEES UNIFORMS FOR GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 20.09
6/10/22 6079557 EMPLOYEES UNIFORMS FOR GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 63.14
6/10/22 6079723 EMPLOYEES UNIFORMS FOR GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 20.09
6/10/22 6079498 EMPLOYEES UNIFORMS FOR GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 4.08
6/10/22 6080860 EMPLOYEES UNIFORMS FOR GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 4.08
6/10/22 6078610 EMPLOYEES UNIFORMS FOR GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 1.98
6/10/22 6078611 EMPLOYEES UNIFORMS FOR GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 13.67
6/10/22 6078971 EMPLOYEES UNIFORMS FOR GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 5.09
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CHK 6/10/22 6079974 EMPLOYEES UNIFORMS FOR GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 1.98
6/10/22 6079975 EMPLOYEES UNIFORMS FOR GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 13.67
6/10/22 6080325 EMPLOYEES UNIFORMS FOR GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 5.09
6/10/22 6081334 EMPLOYEES UNIFORMS FOR GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 1.98
6/10/22 6081335 EMPLOYEES UNIFORMS FOR GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 13.67
6/10/22 6080927 EMPLOYEES UNIFORMS FOR GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 63.14
6/10/22 6079223 HILLTOP COMMUNITY CENTER GEN 1590 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 12.39
LA-00766079 6/10/22 6080578 HILLTOP COMMUNITY CENTER GEN 1590 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 52.01
6/10/22 6079222 FY-2021-2022 1590-5463 GEN 1590 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 11.00
6/10/22 6080577 FY-2021-2022 1590-5463 GEN 1590 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 11.00
6/10/22 6078919 BANQUETE COMMUNITY CENTER GEN 1770 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 4.20
6/10/22 6078920 BANQUETE COMMUNITY CENTER GEN 1770 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 6.28
6/10/22 6078916 BISHOP COMMUNITY CENTER GEN 1770 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 10.82
6/10/22 6078922 AGUA DULCE COMMUNITY CENTER GEN 1780 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 9.58
6/10/22 6079280 VECTOR CONTROL UNIFORM GEN 3092 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 5.94
6/10/22 6080636 VECTOR CONTROL UNIFORM GEN 3092 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 5.94
Check Total: 1,756.54
R R T G T G R Er Holdi'ﬁ'é'snlnc ..........................................
6/10/22 6078607 ROBSTOWN COMMUNITY BUILDING GEN 1760 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 48.91
6/10/22 6079972 ROBSTOWN COMMUNITY BUILDING GEN 1760 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 54.57
6/10/22 6080276 BANQUETE COMMUNITY CENTER GEN 1770 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 4.20
6/10/22 6080277 BANQUETE COMMUNITY CENTER GEN 1770 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 15.44
LA-00766080 6/10/22 6080275 BISHOP COMMUNITY CENTER GEN 1770 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 21.73
6/10/22 6080279 AGUA DULCE COMMUNITY CENTER GEN 1780 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 20.08
6/10/22 6078604 UNIFORMS FOR DEPT. #4190 GEN 4190 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 18.15
6/10/22 6078915 UNIFORMS FOR DEPT. #4190 GEN 4190 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 4.29
6/10/22 6079969 UNIFORMS FOR DEPT. #4190 GEN 4190 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 18.15
6/10/22 6080274 UNIFORMS FOR DEPT. #4190 GEN 4190 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 4.29
Check Total: 209.81
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cak WIGHT'S COLLISION REPAIRS INC Wight's Collision Repairs INC
6/10/22 18243 20 Hours for Labor GEN 0120 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 960.00
6/10/22 18243 Parts, paint and materials GEN 0120 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 220.00
LA-00766081 6/10/22 18248 Repair for Leased Unit 363 GEN 3092 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 1,775.66
6/10/22 18248 12 Hours of Labor @ $48.00 GEN 3092 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 585.60
6/10/22 18248 Body and Paint Materials cost. GEN 3092 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 138.74
Check Total: 3,680.00
ORI T BT GO R TGN o ('f'(')"l;';')'oration ..........................................
LA-00766082 6/10/22 WDC 51722 New addition of the Motor and GEN 1200 5218 Books, Magzs & Subscriptions 425.00
Check Total: 425.00
O T O T R L L
LA-00766083 6/10/22 INV11099350 NC JAIL-STANDING PO FOR GEN 1570 5268 Parts, Supplies & Misc 1,838.91
Check Total: 1,838.91
R G TRLL S
LA-00766084 6/3/22 EQINV112028 GRANT: Appriss Invoices GEN 2322 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance 6,518.77
Check Total: 6,518.77
T N R T T CRET MoblhtyII T
LA-00766085  6/3/22 287290284474 4/20/22-5/19/22X05272022 GEN 1240 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 856.50
Check Total: 856.50
T N R T T G CRET Mobllltyll T
6/3/22 287290157285 4/14/22-5/13/22X5212022 GEN 0120 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 169.89
LA-00766086  6/3/22 287290284474 3/20/22-4/19/22X4272022 GEN 1240 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 863.00
6/3/22 287273624273 4/14/22-5/13/22X05212022 GEN 6310 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 117.72
Check Total: 1,150.61
Sep 2, 2022 85 9:35:49 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
CHK AT&T MOBILITY II LLC AT&T Mobility I LLC
6/3/22 X04272022 MAR20-APR19 X04272022 GEN 1329 5236  InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 33.00
LA00T66087 6322 X05272022 APR20-MAY 19 X05272022 GEN 1329 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 33.00
6/3/22 X04272022 MAR20-APR19 X04272022 GEN 3700 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 4,277.56
6/3/22 X05272022 APR20-MAY 19 X05272022 GEN 3700 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 4277.56
Check Total: 8,621.12
W AT SERVICES OF TS T B N gy R Servieas
6/3/22 0847001213453 TRASH SVC VET CEMETARY 9974 1H  GEN 1397 5239  Lrash, Tipping/Dumping, 698.51
LA-00766088 Dispos .
6/3/22 0847001214676 Ef{%&LJESES%fLEOP ARD GEN 1500 5239 ]T)riz;%:‘ppmg/ Dumping, 306.70
Check Total: 1,005.21
R R R ¥ T
LA-00766089  6/3/22 EX11836202222R  LEIJA D. ERAP RECERT GEN 2135 5467 Rent/Mortgage Payment 1,800.00
Check Total: 1,800.00
T T o G g
LA-00766090  6/3/22 EX1190220211220R DELAROSA C. ERAP RECERT GEN 2135 5467 Rent/Mortgage Payment 2,466.00
Check Total: 2,466.00
TS GO S e
LA-00766091  6/3/22 EX1156620211220R PENA V. ERAP RECERT GEN 2135 5467 Rent/Mortgage Payment 3,006.00
Check Total: 3,006.00
T G G
6/3/22 155302 APR22 4/13/22-5/13/22 745 NPID UNIT GEN 1740 5233  Electricity 202.98
LA0076600s 6322 155310 APR22 4/13/22-5/13/22 745 NPID ODLT GEN 1740 5233  Electricity 20.97
6/3/22 154613 APR22 4/13/22-5/13/22 745 NPID ODLT GEN 1740 5233  Electricity 57.89
6/3/22 153921 APR22 4/13/22-5/13/22 745 NPID UNIT GEN 1740 5233  Electricity 28.80
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
CHK 6/3/22 152648 APR22 4/13/22-5/13/22 745 NPID ODLT GEN 1740 5233  Electricity 20.97
LA-00766092 6/3/22 151320 APR22 4/13/22-5/13/22 745 NPID ODLT GEN 1740 5233  Electricity 81.62
6/3/22 151317 APR22 4/13/22-5/13/22 745 NPID ODLT GEN 1740 5233  Electricity 76.36
Check Total: 489.59
T BTN OB O TG Galvine Corp(')'i;;t'ion ..........................................
6/3/22 167138 MAY22 4/25/22-5/24/22 W HWY 44 GEN 0120 5233  Electricity 23.37
6/3/22 167264 MAY22 4/25/22-5/24/22 W HWY 44 GEN 0170 5233  Electricity 10.20
6/3/22 167246 MAY22 4/22/22-5/23/22 4350 CR 107 GEN 0170 5233  Electricity 6.44
6/3/22 167157 MAY22 4/25/22-5/24/22 W HWY 44 GEN 0170 5233  Electricity 5.12
6/3/22 167114 MAY22 4/22/22-5/23/22 5905 HWY 44 GEN 0170 5233  Electricity 14.61
6/3/22 167025 MAY22 4/22/22-5/23/22 W HWY 44 GEN 0170 5233  Electricity 12.05
6/3/22 167007 MAY22 4/22/22-5/23/22 5905 W HWY 44 GEN 0170 5233  Electricity 6.42
LA-00766093  6/3/22 167009 MAY22 4/25/22-5/24/22 W HWY 44 GEN 0170 5233  Electricity 6.65
6/3/22 167027 MAY22 4/25/22-5/24/22 W HWY 44 GEN 0170 5233  Electricity 23.31
6/3/22 167116 MAY22 4/25/22-5/24/22 W HWY 44 GEN 0170 5233  Electricity 40.09
6/3/22 156127 MAY22 4/26/22-5/25/22 11408 LEOPARD GEN 1450 5233  Electricity 469.71
6/3/22 164951 MAY22 4/26/22-5/25/22 11404 LEOPARD GEN 1450 5233  Electricity 16.35
6/3/22 164947 MAY22 4/26/22-5/25/22 1901 TROJAN DR GEN 1490 5233  Electricity 2,615.99
6/3/22 156118 MAY22 4/26/22-5/25/22 1901 TROJAN DR GEN 1500 5233 Electricity 39.48
6/3/22 164955 MAY22 4/25/22-5/24/22 2610 HOSPITAL GEN 1565 5233  Electricity 1,563.32
Check Total: 4,853.11
T BTN GO P O TG Calvine Corp(')';;t'ion ..........................................
6/3/22 167170 MAY22 4/25/22-5/24/22 W HWY 44 GEN 0170 5233  Electricity 28.51
LA-00766094 6/3/22 167248 MAY22 4/25/22-5/24/22 W HWY 44 GEN 0170 5233  Electricity 7.71
) 6/3/22 154610 MAY22 4/26/22-5/25/22 11404 LEOPARD GEN 1450 5233  Electricity 57.99
6/3/22 155312 MAY22 4/26/22-5/25/22 11404 LEOPARD GEN 1450 5233  Electricity 16.35
Check Total: 110.56
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS HOLDINGS LLC Charter Communications Holdings LLC
LA-00766095 6/3/22 2523685060122 INTERNET SVC 6/1-6/30/22 GEN 1397 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 515.62
Check Total: 515.62
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Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
cuk JULIE CISNEROS Cisneros, Julie
LA-00766096  6/3/22 EX1192520211011R CISNEROS J. ERAP RECERT GEN 2135 5467 Rent/Mortgage Payment 3,600.00
Check Total: 3,600.00
T OB G B G Gity oF kv e
6/3/22 591 MAY22 4/22/22-5/25/22 GEN 1510 5234  Supplied Water (Utility Only) 23.10
6/3/22 591 MAY22 4/22/22-5/25/22 GEN 1510 5239 lT)ri";;}é’STlppmg/ Dumping, 22.75
6/3/22 591 MAY22 4/22/22-5/25/22 GEN 1510 5245 \astewater/Sewage/Storm 24.95
LA-00766097 Water
6/3/22 575 MAY22 4/22/22-5/25/22 GEN 1780 5234  Supplied Water (Utility Only) 27.78
6/322 575 MAY22 4/22/22-5/25/22 GEN 1780 5239 Eﬁ;%sﬁpping/ Dumping, 43.75
6/322 575 MAY22 4/22/22-5/25/22 GEN 1780 5245 ostewaterSewage/Stom 25.93
Check Total: 168.26
TN G CORIUG GR IR Gt Corpﬁg'ehristi ..........................................
6/3/22 3100GF022022 Operating General Fund FEB22 GEN 3091 2462 A/P City of Corpus Christi 1,372.99
LA-00766098 6/3/22 3100GFLP022022 Pharmacist Contractual FEB22 GEN 3091 5188 Inter-Governmnt Personnel 500.00
6/3/22 PH00000108 Salaries General Fund FY21-22 GEN 3091 5188 Inter-Governmnt Personnel 563.02
6/3/22 3100GFLHAO022022 Contract Agrmnt Dr.Srikanth GEN 3091 5188 Inter-Governmnt Personnel 20,833.33
Check Total: 23,269.34
T BT RORS T OWR T OGN RORH Gy Gitv o Robst'(')"\;'v'ﬁ'Housing Authorni't"y ....................................
LA-00766099 6/3/22 EX116412022316R  PEREZ R. ERAP RECERT GEN 2135 5467 Rent/Mortgage Payment 1,390.00
Check Total: 1,390.00
T OF RORST OWR TG TGING RORH Gy Gitrei Robst'i)"‘;'v'l'i'Housing Author"i't"y ....................................
LA-00766100 6/3/22 EX120422021106R  ORTIZ R. ERAP RECERT GEN 2135 5467 Rent/Mortgage Payment 1,545.00
Check Total: 1,545.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
cgk CORPUS CHRISTI PRODUCE CO INC Corpus Christi Produce Co Inc
LA-00766101  6/3/22 287557 C.C. PRODUCE GEN 4190 5221 Food & Edible Items 288.03
Check Total: 288.03
GO U GRS BT O AT UE B ST G IR T
LA-00766102  6/3/22 1189663V135 SVC HILLTOP CC 11425 LEOPARD GEN 1590 5239 ]T)rias‘;}(‘)’sﬁppi“g/ Dumping, 104.00
Check Total: 104.00
BT R G TR o
6/3/22 1151899 1 year Camera License GEN 2741 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance 145.27
LA-00766103  6/3/22 1151899 Indoor Dome Camera, SMP, GEN 2741 5681 Security Video Equip & Supply 2,554.28
6/3/22 1151899 shipping and handling charges GEN 2741 5681 Security Video Equip & Supply 17.00
Check Total: 2,716.55
T T GO T T TN GG R oty Solut'i'(')'ﬁ's"Group R Gr——————
LA-00766104 6/3/22 2738621 CCT5/5/22 2A3 2X4-40/D10 GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 5,214.00
6/3/22 2738621 CCT5/5/22 LABOR INSTALL LIGHTS GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 4,460.00
Check Total: 9,674.00
T T I —— Espé'i";ﬁ'za ..........................................
LA-00766105 6/3/22 EX119392021927R  FRAUSTO E. ERAP RECERT GEN 2135 5467 Rent/Mortgage Payment 2,961.00
Check Total: 2,961.00
RN T TE R SO U T TR G ORP Gy e G e
6/3/22 3613870315 JUN22  5/22/22-6/21/22 GEN 1240 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 76.27
6/3/22 3613875256 JUN22  5/16/22-6/15/22 GEN 1540 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 75.88
LA-00766106 6/3/22 3617676848 JUN22  5/22/22-6/21/22 GEN 1760 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 5891
6/3/22 3613875189 JUN22  5/25/22-6/24/22 GEN 1760 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 67.40
6/3/22 3617679799 JUN22  5/25/22-6/24/22 GEN 1770 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 78.45
6/3/22 3613872107 JUN22  5/19/22-6/18/22 GEN 1770 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 69.95
Check Total: 426.86
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
cuk GENE A GARCIA Garcia, Gene A
LA-00766107 6/3/22 21603225 SANCHEZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/3/22 20612165 GARZA, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 420.00
Check Total: 620.00
T PR O PRI MR G TR G G Property'M'anagement T
LA-00766108 6/3/22 RA7612022427 LEAL S. ERAP RENT GEN 2133 5467 Rent/Mortgage Payment 4,250.00
Check Total: 4,250.00
B T Gooine: gy
LA-00766109  6/3/22 20MC85863 MILES, KELVIN GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 100.00
T T GO N R B R G R iiiii Gouniry T
LA-00766110 6/3/22 3112213716 Hill Country Dairy Standing GEN 4190 5221 Food & Edible Items 474.60
Check Total: 474.60
T T GO TN B TR R iiiii oty T
LA-00766111 6/3/22 3112214411 Hill Country Dairy Standing GEN 4190 5221 Food & Edible Items 491.55
6/3/22 3112215109 Hill Country Dairy Standing GEN 4190 5221 Food & Edible Items 457.65
Check Total: 949.20
T T T Ty L
6/3/22 000215 Appointed Attny Fees GEN 4300 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/3/22 000225 Appointed Attny Fees GEN 4300 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/3/22 000235 Appointed Attny Fees GEN 4300 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
LA-00766112  6/3/22 000245 Appointed Attny Fees GEN 4300 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/3/22 000255 Appointed Attny Fees GEN 4300 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/3/22 000265 Appointed Attny Fees GEN 4300 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/3/22 000275 Appointed Attny Fees GEN 4300 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 2,100.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
cHKk LABATT INSTITUTIONAL SUPPLY COMPANY Labatt Institutional Supply Company
LA-00766113  6/3/22 05197191 Labatt Food Service STANDING GEN 4190 5221 Food & Edible Items 4,498.12
Check Total: 4,498.12
LABATT INSTITUTIONAL SUPPLY COMPANY e Labatt Institutional Supply Company
LA-00766114  6/3/22 05305626 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 'STANDING GEN 4190 5221 Food & Edible Items 278.27
Check Total: 278.27
O T Gy P T
LA-00766115 6/3/22 21MC56023 ORTIZ, ANTHONY GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/3/22 22FC0712A SLINE, TANISHA GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
T T G Broadca';t'i'ii"g L
LA-00766116 6/3/22 APRIL2022 GRANT:Broadcast,online &social GEN 2138 5414  Advertisemnts & Public Notices 7,800.00
Check Total: 7,800.00
R TR R T GG ey R L
LA-00766117  6/3/22 EX1125320211221R ORTEGA J. ERAP RECERT GEN 2135 5467 Rent/Mortgage Payment 1,500.00
Check Total: 1,500.00
D T s Nisodonaid. D
LA-00766118  6/3/22 15\/§11A2CzDONALDR PerDiem(5/16-5/19)AMPO Conf GEN 0370 5542 Travel, Food & Lodging 268.00
Check Total: 268.00
LETIC'I'K"\'}ASQUEZ R Vv Le't'i'é'i'éanasquez ..........................................
LA-00766119  6/3/22 MARTINEZL 51722 Mileage-ConstitutionalElection GEN 3075 5541 Mileage - Local 58.31
Check Total: 58.31
T T R ORI GO N TGy Vichiiinn, Sli'éfj'f'l' R
LA-00766120 6/3/22 APRIL 2022 Professional Services- GEN 3300 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 4,700.00
Check Total: 4,700.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
cuk HEATHER D MEISTER Meister, Heather D
LA-00766121 6/3/22 22601515 FIELDS, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/3/22 21613435 WHIGHAM, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 222.00
Check Total: 422.00
MY HEALING CENTER OF SOUTH TEXAS PLLC My Healing Center of South Texas PLLC
6/3/22 1722 GRANT: Psychotherapy, (90837) GEN 2182 5348 Defense Costs-Other 130.00
LA-00766122  6/3/22 1723 GRNT:Psychotherapy60min(90837) GEN 2182 5348 Defense Costs-Other 520.00
6/3/22 1721 GRANT:Clinical Case MNG GEN 2182 5348 Defense Costs-Other 70.00
Check Total: 720.00
NUECES COUNTY WATER CONTROL & IMPROVEMNT DIST #5777 Nueces County Water Control & Improvemnt Dist #5
6/3/22 197 MAY22 4/27/22-5/27/22 GEN 1770 5234  Supplied Water (Utility Only) 45.75
LA-00766123 (205 197 MAY22 4/27/22-5/27/22 GEN 1770 5245 X;‘féiwater/ Sewage/Storm 32.75
Check Total: 78.50
BT TGT R BTN GG GGG TRy T
LA-00766124  6/3/22 G220143 CCT5/11/22PADREISLAND BUSINESS  GEN 0138 5487  Other Outside Agencies 5,500.00
Check Total: 5,500.00
SO R AR G G T B
LA-00766125 6/3/22 EX1192820211229R PEREZ R. ERAP RECERT GEN 2135 5467 Rent/Mortgage Payment 3,345.00
Check Total: 3,345.00
DO R AR G G T B
LA-00766126 6/3/22 EX1156720211026R  ALVARADO M. ERAP RECERT GEN 2135 5467 Rent/Mortgage Payment 3,150.00
Check Total: 3,150.00
RGO T R e
LA-00766127  6/3/22 22000015 Appointed Attny Fees GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 940.00
Check Total: 940.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
cuk LESLIE RENNAE REYES Reyes, Leslie Rennae
LA-00766128 6/3/22 17FC4751G Inv for court reporting GEN 3520 5349  Prosecution Costs-Other 208.00
Check Total: 208.00
R B TR L ey e
LA-00766129  6/3/22 19MC04273 BENNETT, MICHAEL GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
TR N R R GRG0 Rodrizaen G
LA-00766130 6/3/22 18FC3529H THE STATE OF TEXAS V. JOSHUA GEN 3380 5343  Transcripts & Interpreters 50.00
Check Total: 50.00
RN N B R G GO T Sehim Vi Gaawga
6/3/22 21FC4480A REYNA, ISAIAH GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00766131  6/3/22 19FC0724A SALINAS, DONNY GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/3/22 22FC0991C SCOTT, TIFFANY GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 750.00
BT G G S L
LA-00766132 6/3/22 19MC26862 TAMEZ, ERNESTO GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/3/22 22MCO05133 EDISON, RYAN GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
T T B S L
LA-00766133  6/3/22 EX119652021927R  SMILLIE J. ERAP RECERT GEN 2135 5467 Rent/Mortgage Payment 2,550.00
Check Total: 2,550.00
TN GO AR By G PhD,mI'("éi't'hryn ..........................................
LA-00766134  6/3/22 22FC0010B COMPETENCY EVALUATION GEN 3340 5348 Defense Costs-Other 750.00
Check Total: 750.00
T B e
LA-00766135  6/3/22 90743228 BULK DIESEL AND UNLEADED FUEL GEN 0120 5241 Gasoline-Credit Card & Bulk 24,256.24
Check Total: 24,256.24
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Check Register

Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022
Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
cuk THE DEAF AND HARD OF HEARING CENTER Corpus Christi Area Council for the Deaf Inc
LA-00766136 6/3/22 6220422 ASL Interpreting 4/26/22 GEN 3300 5343 Transcripts & Interpreters 100.00
6/3/22 6220422 ASL Admin Fee GEN 3300 5343 Transcripts & Interpreters 100.00
Check Total: 200.00
R T T GT T BOTAT GRR G DT BT T
LA-00766137  6/3/22 USPS 60222 postage for three satellite GEN 1200 5217 Postage & Fed Express 1,500.00
Check Total: 1,500.00
R T TR B O T QR G T T
LA-00766138  6/3/22 USPS 060222 postage for three satellite GEN 1200 5217 Postage & Fed Express 1,500.00
Check Total: 1,500.00
BB AT T R TR G Wiiitie, B
LA-00766139  6/3/22 EX98902021917R WHITING B. ERAP RECERT GEN 2135 5467 Rent/Mortgage Payment 2,400.00
Check Total: 2,400.00
T T TG UG R R TRRI GRG TS BTSRRI TR
LA-00766165 6/10/22 2573/2201112 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 184.61
6/10/22 2573/2201112 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 403.84
Check Total: 588.45
B D T T O by W R B TGRS G Go s
LA-00766166 6/10/22 1320/2201112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2507 Edward Jones 39.34
6/10/22 2320/2201112 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2507 Edward Jones 39.34
Check Total: 78.68
OKLAHOMA CENTRALIZED SUPPORT REGISTRY OKLAHOMA CENTRALIZED SUPPORT REGISTRY
LA-00766167 6/10/22 2583/2201112 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 147.33
Check Total: 147.33
STATE OF MAINE DEPT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SVCs 7777 STATE OF MAINE DEPT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SVCS
LA-00766168 6/10/22 2585/2201112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 202.00
Check Total: 202.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register
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Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
cHK YVONNE V VALDEZ CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE VALDEZ CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE, YVONNE V
6/10/22 2519/2201112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2570 EEEEUPTC AND STUDENT 461.54
6/10/22 2519/2201112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2570 ESEEUPTC AND STUDENT 1,051.94
LA-00766169 6/10/22 2519/2201112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2570 PRRRUPTCANDSTUDENT 375.00
6/10/22 2519/2201112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2570 ESEEUPTC AND STUDENT 577.39
6/10/22 2519/2201112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2570 PRRRUPTCANDSTUDENT 276.93
Check Total: 2,742.80
T T ORI T R GO T GG TR JCT T "'l:ii;(icology e
6/10/22 80679 standing PO for lab analyses GEN 3890 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 720.00
6/10/22 80795 standing PO for lab analyses GEN 3890 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 1,915.00
LA-00766170 6/10/22 80918 standing PO for lab analyses GEN 3890 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 600.00
6/10/22 81029 standing PO for lab analyses GEN 3890 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 300.00
6/10/22 81139 standing PO for lab analyses GEN 3890 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 1,155.00
Check Total: 4,690.00
T P I
LA-00766171 6/10/22 X594320 HP LASERJET ENTERPRISE FLOW GEN 1921 5686 IT Fixed Asset Exception Items 6,366.17
Check Total: 6,366.17
T O GO UG IR G Gty of Corpus"e'hristi ..........................................
LA-00766172 6/10/22 COCC052422 Amended Cooperative Agreement GEN 1377 5443 Inter-Local Agreements 358,887.00
6/10/22 COCC052422 Amended Cooperative Agreement GEN 3091 5443 Inter-Local Agreements 404,142.00
Check Total: 763,029.00
TR GO B OO BT GO T e e
LA-00766173 6/10/22 133471 Professional consulting GEN 2134 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 6,743.75
Check Total: 6,743.75
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Check Check

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Jun 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: Jun 30, 2022

Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
cak HAC MATERIALS LTD Hac Holdings Llp
LA-00766174 6/10/22 221626 HOT MIX - CR26 IMPROVEMENTS - GEN 0120 5272  Oil & Other Paving Materials 110.77
6/10/22 221626 HOT MIX - CR26 IMPROVEMENTS GEN 1919 5272  Oil & Other Paving Materials 8,473.70
Check Total: 8,584.47
T TR T Ty L i Holdingsmﬂf)' ......................................
LA-00766175 6/10/22 221621 HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE - GEN 1919 5272  Oil & Other Paving Materials 21,934.30
Check Total: 21,934.30
RO R TR L
LA-00766176 6/10/22 12 052522 NUECES COUNTY ROADWAY GEN 1923 5312  General Contractor-Cap Project 615,440.80
6/10/22 12 052522 NUECES COUNTY ROADWAY GEN 1923 5312  General Contractor-Cap Project 65,591.26
Check Total: 681,032.06
ROCK ENGINEERING & TESTING LABORATORY INC 77777777777 Rock Engineering & Testing Laboratory Inc
LA-00766177 6/10/22 1210600004 ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION GEN 1921 5320 Soil Tests & Other 5,668.00
Check Total: 5,668.00
T GO T T T IV BRO R G G Kéj;"l;i"ograms, e
LA-00766178 6/10/22 2115202205110 JJAEP School program GEN 1318 5317 Training Exps-Inhouse, Cntract 70,156.80
Check Total: 70,156.80
TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY - CORPUS CHRISTI Texas A&M University - Corpus Christ
LA-00766179 6/10/22 NU22GAR Diabetes Contract approved in GEN 5110 1410  Accts Rec-Component Units 1,000.00
Check Total: 1,000.00
T B T GG R L R Emer"g'é"l'l'éy Sorviema A ———
LA-00766180 6/10/22 10855 The Doctors Center Standing GEN 1280 5306 Empl Evals/Testing 3,905.00
6/10/22 10831 The Doctors Center Standing GEN 1280 5308 Post Accident Screening 90.00
Check Total: 3,995.00
TG P R TN DGR G e R
LA-00766181 6/10/22 10074 TWO(2) NEW 2021 GRADALL GEN 2134 5661 Motor Vehicles 445,200.47
Check Total: 445,200.47
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cuk WAUKESHA PEARCE INDUSTRIES LLC Waukesha Pearce Industries llc
LA-00766182 6/10/22 10073 TWO(2) NEW 2021 GRADALL GEN 2134 5661 Motor Vehicles 445,200.47
Check Total: 445,200.47
TR I BT T O AT R G G G s
LA-00766183 6/10/22 001182 INMATE MEALS MAY 19-25 GEN 3720 5228 Contract Meals 38,068.42
6/10/22 001178 INMATE MEALS MAY12-18 GEN 3720 5228 Contract Meals 38,181.25
Check Total: 76,249.67
R TN G N O R TR ARG G Vi S
LA-00766184 6/10/22 14 STANDING PO for transport of GEN 3890 5459 Transportation of Persons 7,040.00
6/10/22 14 Standing PO for transport of GEN 3890 5459 Transportation of Persons 2,060.00
Check Total: 9,100.00
TR G yrrre R
6/10/22 023721F CASTRO, FRANKIE GEN 3360 5341 égfe"smted Aty Fees AG 150.00
LA-00766185 Appointed Attny Fees AG
6/10/22 130090H GARCIA, JOHNNY GEN 3380 5341 Cases 150.00
Check Total: 300.00
RO TR L vy Tini'(')"t'l'i')'f ..........................................
LA-00766186 6/10/22 BUENIDIAT 51822 MLG REIMB 5/7/22 CONST ELECT GEN 3075 5541 Mileage - Local 39.20
Check Total: 39.20
TP INE GOR B OI T G R Gavine Corli'(')'i;éi't'ion ..........................................
6/10/22 152009 MAY?22 04/20-5/19/22 4025 CLIFF CRENS GEN 0170 5233  Electricity 50.76